
KARNATAKA STATE BAR COUNCIL, BENGALURU

VOTER LIST

POLLING BOOTH / PLACE OF VOTING : GADAG

BAR ASSOCIATION : GADAG

TALUK : GADAG DISTRICT : GADAG

SL NO. NAME

1 JOSHI KRISHNA MOORTI VASUDEO
MYS/105/73
S/O, VASUDEO JOSHI, K. C . RANI ROAD, GADAG, GADAG DISTRICT
GADAG-

2 MATALADINNI VIJAY KUMAR SANGAPPA
MYS/81/74
MANVICHAWL, GADAG-

3 KULKARNI PRAKASH GOVINDARAO
KAR/227/75
S/O, GOVINDARAO, OPP; I.M.A. HALL, VAKIL CHAWL, GADAG
GADAG DISTRICT, GADAG- 582 101

4 SHRI. MANVI MALLIKARJUN SHIVAPPA
KAR/233/75
VEER NARAYAN TEMPLE ROAD GADAG, DT DHARWAR, Gadag-

5 BYALIHAL VIRUPAKSHAPPA VEERAPPA
KAR/162/76
AT & POST: PETHA-ALUR MUNDARGI TALUK, DHARWAD DISTRICT
MUNDARGI-

6 KULKARNI DODDABASAPPA GURUNATH
KAR/231/76
CHAMUNDESWARI BHAVAN TAGORE ROAD, GADAG, DHARWAD DIST.

7 MORBAD SHARANABASAVESWAR ANDANEPPA
KAR/34/77
S/O, ANDANEPPA BANKER'S COLONY, MULAGUND ROAD
GADAG DISTRICT, GADAG- 582 103

8 HADIMANI SHEKAR FAKKIRAPPA
KAR/36/77
S/O, FAKKIRAPPA, OPP; T.V. CENTRE, K.C. ROAD, GADAG
GADAG- 582 101

9 HOSAMANI SHEKHARAPPA CHANNAPPA
KAR/64/78
S, C, HOSAMANI, ADVOCATE, RENUKA NILAYA, TAGORE ROAD, GADAG
GADAG- 582 101
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10 HIREMATH HALAPPAYYA SHANTAVEERASWAMY
KAR/237/79
HIREMATH BUILDING, VIVEKANANDA ROAD, MASARI, GADAG/
GADAG- 582 101

11 SHASHIKANT DATTATRAYA HANDIGOL
KAR/503/79
VAKIL CHOWL GADAG, GADAG-

12 THIMMAPUR BASAVARAJ VEERABHADRAPPA
KAR/237/80
KANAGINAHAL ROAD S. B. NAGAR, AT : BETAGERI
GADAG- 582 101

13 PATIL VIRUPAXAGOUDA ANNADANAGOUDA
KAR/95/81
TAGORE ROAD GADAG TALUK, GADAG DISTRICT, GADAG- 582 101

14 JOSHI SURYANARAYAN BHAT
KAR/341/82
ABBIGERI, TQ: RON, DIST: GADAG, RON- 21

15 SHETTAR SANGANABASAPPA SHARANABASAPPA
KAR/365/82
S/O, S, P, SHETTAR, K.C. RANI ROAD, GADAG, GADAG DISTRICT
GADAG- 582 101

16 DODDAWADMATH VEERABHADRAYYA RACHAYYA
KAR/548/82
HATALAGERINAKA EXTENSION GADAG, GADAG- 582 101

17 GUDUR YALLAPPA RAYAPPA
KAR/345/83
S/O, RAYAPPA GUDUR, 5TH CROSS, K C ROAD, GADAG
GADAG- 582 101

18 ANGADI VIJAYALAKSHMI RACHAPPA
KAR/411/84
D/O, RACHAPPA ANGADI, HEALTH CAMP
NEAR RESERVE POLICE STATION, BETGERI GADAG, GADAG DISTRICT
GADAG- 582 101
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19 PASHUPATIMATH SHIVAYOGI VEERBHADRAYYA CHANDRASHEKHARAYYA
KAR/287/85
AT & POST: BALEHOSUR SHIRAHATTI TALUK
GADAG DISTRICT, SHIRAHATTI- 582 244

20 DESHPANDE DATTATRAYYA KRISHNA RAO
KAR/322/85
S/O, DESHAPANDE K, D, NEAR TILAK PARK, GADAG
GADAG DISTRICT, GADAG- 582 101

21 KHWAJA AMINUDDIN MOHD. HANIF KOPPAL
KAR/486/85
S/O, MOHD, HANIF KOPPAL, D.C. MILL ROAD, GADAG
GADAG DISTRICT, GADAG-

22 HIREMATH SHEKHARAYYA SOMAYYA
KAR/701/85
NEAR ANANDA ASHRAM, VIDYA NAGAR, GADAG, GADAG- 582 101

23 KANAKE IRAPPA FAKIRAPPA
KAR/750/85
BALAJI ROAD, RIGHT SIDE, 4TH CROSS, GADAG - BETGERI, GADAG
GADAG- 582 102

24 PHANIBAND MOHAMMED JAFFAR
KAR/775/85
NEAR CITY BUS STAND, BETGIRI, GADAG, GADAG-

25 AKKI LADASAB MOHAMMAD SAB
KAR/31/87
S/O, MAHAMMADASAB AKKI, DR. ZAKEER HUSAIN COLONY, GADAG
GADAG- 582 101

26 SHEKHARAPPA
KAR/537/87
S/O, BASAPPA GHATTIRADDIHAL, DR. METI BUILDING, NEAR GANESH
J.T. COLLEGE ROAD, GADAG, GADAG DISTRICT, GADAG- 582 101

27 PANDURANGA SHARANAPPA JIVANAGI
KAR/561/87
C/O: NALAWAD, S, M, WAKKALAGERI ONI, , GADAG- 582 101
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28 BYALIROTTI MAHAMADALI AHAMEDSAB
KAR/672/87
` GANGAPUR PETH ` AT POST : GADAG, DHARWAD DIST, GADAG-

29 RAFIK AHAMED KHADERSAHEB KAGADAGAR
KAR/758/87
R, K, KAGADAGAR, 5TH CROSS, PANCHAKSHARI NAGAR, GADAG
GADAG- 582 101

30 MOHAMAD SHAFI KAGADAGAR
KAR/818/87
M, K, KAGADAGAR, ADVOCATE, 5TH CROSS, PANCHAKSHARI NAGAR
GADAG, GADAG- 582 101

31 MALLIKARJUN SHIVALINGAPPA SUDI
KAR/107/88
S/O, SHIVALINGAPPA, TORAGAL CHAWL, TAGORE ROAD, GADAG
GADAG- 582 101

32 SHARANAPPA SHANKARAPPA HURAKADLI
KAR/112/88
KARKIKATTI AT; SHIROLA POST, RON; TQ; DHARWAD, RON-

33 MANVI KALPANA MARIYAPPA
KAR/642/88
D/O, MARIYAPPA, NEAR KARNATAKA TALKIES, COURT ROAD
GADAG TALUK & DISTRICT, GADAG-

34 SHRI. PATIL CHANNABASANAGOUDA ANNADANAGOUDA
KAR/975/88
ANNADHANESHWAR KRUPA, TAGORE ROAD, GADAG, GADAG- 582 101

35 BASAVARADDER MALLAPPA
KAR/283/89
AT & POST : ABBIGERE RON TQ, GADAG, RON- 582 111

36 MALLIKARJUN MARULAYYA HIREMATH
KAR/13/90
S/O, MARULAYYA, RACHOTESHWAR NAGAR, OKKALAGERI ONI
GADAG TALUK AND DISTRICT, GADAG- 582 101
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37 PUJAR MOTILAL AMBASA
KAR/81/91
S/O, AMBASA PUJARI, NEAR MAHENDRAKAR CIRCLE, GADAG DISTRICT
GADAG- 560 053

38 MERWADE MANOHAR HANUMANTASA
KAR/129/91
S/O, HANUMANTASA KUSOSA MEHRWADE, KURETTI PETH
BETGERI GADAG, GADAG DISTRICT, GADAG- 582 102

39 PATIL SATISH KALASAPPA
KAR/254/91
MALATESH NILAY, VIDYANAGAR GADAG, GADAG- 582 101

40 NAGANUR RAVI PASHUPATEPPA
KAR/328/91
POST: BELWANKI, TQ: RON, DIST GADAG, GADAG-

41 HOSUR ASHOK ADIVEPPA
KAR/926/91
NEAR OLD A C OFFICE COURT ROAD, GADAG, GADAG- 582 101

42 JAIN ASHOKCHAND KAPOOR CHAND
KAR/137/92
S/O, KAPOORCHAND JAIN, GARDIMANI ONI, MUNDARGI
TALUK; MUNDARGI, GADAG DISTRICT, GADAG- 582 118

43 UDUPI NATARAJ SHRINIVAS RAO
KAR/153/92
SHREE GANESH BHAVAN, PATEL ROAD, GADAG-

44 ARYAR GAVISIDDAPPA ROKKAPPA
KAR/570/92
C/O, SHIVAPRASAD TRADING CO, YELMALI COMPOUND, NEHRU ROAD
GADAG- 582 101

45 MUDHOL ALLASAB KHANASAB
KAR/653/92
ZAKIR HUSSAIN COLONY, GADAG TALUK, GADAG DISTRICT, GADAG- 0

46 TALAWAR RAVEENDRA FAKEERAPPA
KAR/1230/92
AT PO: & TQ: BADAMI, DIST. BAGALKOT, , BADAMI- 587 201
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47 SHRI. HIREMATH BASAVARAJ A
KAR/19/93
`SHANTHI NIVAS`, ANNADANESHWAR NAGAR, KODI KOPPA, NAREGAL
RON TQ. DHARWAD DIST, RON- 582 119

48 GANIHAR AKHTARHUSAIN MOHAMADYASIN
KAR/185/93
HEALTH CAMP, P B ROAD, BETGERI
NEAR LOYALA CONVENT SCHOOL, GADAG - BETGERI, GADAG
GADAG- 582 102

49 POLICE PATIL VEERANAGOUDA SANGANAGOUDA`
KAR/645/93
S/O, SANGANAGOUDA POLICE PATIL, BASELMISSION COMPOUND
BETGERI - GADAG, GADAG DISTRICT, GADAG-

50 GULARADDI BASAVARAJ ANDANAPPA
KAR/647/93
BASAVESHWAR NAGAR GADAG, GADAG- 582 101

51 CHANDRASHEKHARAPPA MURIGEPPA PATTANASHETTI
KAR/800/93
NEELAGUND AT & POST GADAG TQ & DIST, GADAG-

52 PARVATHIMATH MAHESH GANGAYYA
KAR/897/93
KUSHTAGI CHAWL GADAG, GADAG- 582 101

53 KARADI MALLIKARJUN BASAPPA
KAR/1308/93
S/O, BASAPPA KARADI, AT & POST; HARTI
GADAG TALUK AND DISTRICT, GADAG-

54 RESHMI GURULINGAYYA CHANNABASAYYA
KAR/1313/93
S/O, CHANNABASAYYA RESHMI, RAJAJI MAIN, II CROSS
BETGERI GADAG, GADAG DISTRICT, GADAG- 582 203

55 VADAKANNAVAR CHANDRASHEKAR RUDRAPPA
KAR/1433/93
S/O, RUDRAPPA VADAKANNAVAR, BASAVA APARTMENT
OPP; HUDCO COLONY, GADAG DISTRICT, GADAG- 582 101
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56 VIJAYA ALIAS AMBUJA
KAR/1455/93
D/O, G, R, KULKARNI, WIFE OF DATTATRAYA DESHAPANDE
NEAR TILAK PARK, GADAG DISTRICT, GADAG- 582 101

57 RAMANI SHARANABASAPPA ANDAPPA
KAR/458/94
S/O, ANDAPPA, RANGENWAD, GADAG, GADAG DISTRICT
GADAG- 582 101

58 VADRALI RAJEEV SUKHADEV
KAR/1061/94
S/O, SUKHADEV, KALMATESHWAR NILAYA, K.C. RANI ROAD
GADAG DISTRICT, GADAG- 582 102

59 PHILOMENA YESHWANTH MALEKAR
KAR/1229/94
D/O, YESHWANT MALEKAR, NOEL VILLA, HEALTH CAMP
NEAR VASHI BEAUTY CLINIC, GADAG - BETEGERI, GADAG
GADAG- 582 102

60 DESAI ISHAPRABHUGOUDA LINGANAGOUDA
KAR/1136/95
S/O, LINGANAGOUDA DESAI, HALADIBBA, GADAG, GADAG DISTRICT
GADAG- 582 101

61 BADIGER SHEKARAPPA SIDDAPPA
KAR/1218/95
S/O, SIDDAPPA, M, BADIGER, MAKANGALLI
GADAG TALUK AND DISTRICT, GADAG-

62 KOTIGOUDAR KUMARESH PRABHUGOUDA
KAR/1241/95
S/O, PRABHUGOUDA, RACHOTESWAR NAGAR, VAKKALAGERI ONI
GADAG DISTRICT, GADAG- 582 103

63 NEELARADDI GOVINDRADDI BHEEMARADDI
KAR/1320/95
C/O, M, C, BELLAD, II CROSS, PANCHAXARINAGAR, GADAG DISTRICT
GADAG-
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64 BULLA SHIVABASAPPA HOLIYAPPA
KAR/1463/95
S/O, HOLIYAPPA BULLA, BULLA BUILDING, GUJJAR BASTI ROAD
GADAG DISTRICT, GADAG- 582 101

65 SAJJANNAR MANOJKUMAR BASAPPA
KAR/1467/95
J, T, COLLEGE ROAD NEAR GANESH TEMPLE, GADAG DISTRICT
GADAG-

66 SURESH G
KAR/2015/95
S/O, GURUSHIDDAPPA M, G, HEALTH CAMP
NEAR RESERVE POLICE STATION, BETGERI GADAG, GADAG DISTRICT
GADAG- 582 102

67 ANAGOUDAR KOMALAXI KALKAPPA
KAR/251/96
NEAR OLD A C OFFICE COURT ROAD, GADAG, GADAG- 583 236

68 HUBLI VEERABASAPPA BASAPPA
KAR/290/96
2ND CROSS, PANCHAKSHARINAGAR, GADAG, GADAG- 582 101

69 HIREMATH SHIVALEELA SHIVALINGAYYA
KAR/324/96
C/O, G, C, RESHMI, RAJAJI MAIN, II CROSS, BETGERI GADAG
GADAG DISTRICT, GADAG- 582 101

70 HIREMATH SHAILAJA BASAYYA
KAR/509/96
D/O, BASAYYA ANDANAYYA HIREMATH, RAJIVA GANDHI NAGAR
NEAR HATALAGERI, HOLEKERIMATH, GADAG, GADAG DISTRICT
GADAG- 582 101

71 METI VASANT SANGANABASAPPA
KAR/744/96
S/0 SANGANABASAPPA PATIL, RAJIV GANDHI NAGAR, GADAG
GADAG- 582 101
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72 SHRI. KALAKAPUR ELLARADDEPPA ANADAPPA
KAR/896/96
C/O, V, V, MATTUR MASTER, AT & POST & TALUK; SHIRAHATTI
GADAG DISTRICT, GADAG- 582 209

73 KOLIWAD GIRISH PARAPPA
KAR/930/96
S/O, PARAPPA KOLIWAD, H.NO. LIG 168, HUDCO COLONY, GADAG
GADAG DISTRICT, GADAG-

74 GUDDAD RENUKA RENUKARAJ
KAR/53/97
D/O, RENUKARAJ, NEAR VIJAYA KALA MANDIR ROAD, GADAG
GADAG- 582 101

75 CHANDRANNAVAR RAMESH RAVEENDRA BABU
KAR/57/97
S/O, RAVEENDRA BABU CHANDRANNAVAR AT & POST; NAVALLI
NAVALAGUND TALUK, GADAG DISTRICT, GADAG- 582 208

76 BASAVARADDI YALLARADDI BHIMARADDI
KAR/67/98
S/O, BHIMARADDI BASAVARADDI, AT & POST; ASUNDI
GADAG TALUK & DISTRICT, GADAG-

77 SHRI. HOSALLI SANGANA BASAPPA HUCHCHAPPA
KAR/228/98
PARAPUR BUILDING BASAVESHWARNAGAR, GADAG, GADAG-

78 KANCHAGAR NAGALINGAPPA VEERABHADRAPPA
KAR/304/98
S/O, VEERABHADRAPPA KANCHAGAR, YARAGUDI ONI, LAKKUNDI
GADAG TALUK & DISTRICT, GADAG- 582 115

79 PATIL ALIAS SHIVANAGOUDER BASANAGOUDA
KAR/765/98
C/0 B C, PATIL, ADVOCATE, NANDEESHWAR NAGAR
KALASAPUR ROAD, GADAG, GADAG- 582 205

80 DHANASHRI SABANNA KABADAGI
KAR/813/98
D/O, S, R, KABADAGI, PLOT NO. 171, RAJEEV GANDHI NAGAR
GADAG DISTRICT, GADAG- 582 101
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81 SHILLIN BASAVARAJ MALLAPPA
KAR/866/98
S/O, MALLAPPA, SHILLIN C/O. SAJJANAR BUILDING, IV CROSS
PANCHAXARI NAGAR, GADAG DISTRICT, GADAG-

82 KULKARNI KRISHNAJI DATTAJI RAO
KAR/1035/98
S/O, DATTAJIRAO KULKARNI, OPP;ST.JOHN'S HIGH SCHOOL
NEXT TO GOVT, AYURVEDIC HOSPITAL, HEALTH CAMP, BETGERI
GADAG- 582 102

83 KUMAR RV JAYARAMAN R
KAR/75/99
NO, W - 29- 238/P - 3, VIVEKANANDA BADAVANE IRANI COLONY
GADAG TALUK & DISTRICT, GADAG- 582 101

84 SHRI. NADAF MOULASAB ALLISAB
KAR/100/99
S/O, ALLISAB NADAF, AT & POST; DUNDUR
GADAG TALUK & DISTRICT, GADAG-

85 PATHAN JABBARKHAN VALIMAHAMMADKHAN
KAR/114/99
BEHIND DR, ZAKIRHUSSAIN COLONY MASJID, MULGUND NAKA, GADAG
GADAG- 582 103

86 HIREGOUDAR SAVITHA SHANMUKHANAGOUDA
KAR/136/99
NEAR STADIUM GROUND GADAG, GADAG-

87 ISHWARAPPA JAGADISHAPPA SHIRUR
KAR/174/99
S/O, JAGADISHAPPA, MAHENDRAKAR CIRCLE
GADAG TALUK AND DISTRICT, GADAG- 582 101

88 METI KAMALAKSHI SANGANABASAPPA
KAR/314/99
SANMATI VIDYANAGAR, GADAG, GADAG- 582 101

89 TIKANDAR SUNANDA VASANT RAO
KAR/318/99
D/0 VASANT RAO TIKANDAR, NO, 416/B, BASAVESHWARA ROAD
GADAG, GADAG- 582 101
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90 DAVANGERI KOTRESH MAHABALESHWARAPPA
KAR/1836/99
S/O, MAHABALESHWARA BASAVESHWARANAGAR, GADAG, GADAG DISTRICT
GADAG- 582 101

91 GRAMPUROHIT SHRINIVAS VASANT
KAR/1950/99
M I G 1ST 81, K H B COLONY, GADAG, GADAG- 582 103

92 LAXMI JAGADISH MATTI
KAR/2006/99
PLOT NO 27, 3RD SECTOR SHIVBASAV NAGAR, BELGAUM
BELGAUM- 10

93 GULARADDI RAJESHWARI NINGARADDEPPA
KAR/2257/99
D/O, NINGADDEPPA GULARADDI SHAPURPETH, GADAG
GADAG- 582 101

94 GULARADDI JAYALAXMI DEVI NINGARADDEPPA
KAR/2280/99
D/O, NINGARADDEPPA GULARADDI, SHAHAPUR PETH, GADAG
GADAG- 582 101

95 KIRITAGERI BASAVARAJAPPA SHEKHARAPPA
KAR/2339/99
S/O, SHEKHARAPPA KIRITAGERI, NEAR JOD MARUTI TEMPLE, GADAG
GADAG DISTRICT, GADAG-

96 SUTTAKOTI HANUMAKKA THIMMAPPA
KAR/2386/99
C/O, S, B, HIREMATH, HATALAGERI NAKA, NEAR HOLEKERIMATH
BEHIND INDUSTRIAL CROSS, GADAG DISTRICT, GADAG-

97 GONDABAL SIDDAPPA RACHAPPA
KAR/2393/99
S/O, RACHAPPA GONDABAL, NEAR J.T. COLLEGE, GADAG DISTRICT
GADAG- 582 101

98 PATIL SHRISHAILGOUDA SHIDDANAGOUDA
KAR/2414/99
AT & POST : KURHATTI, TALUK ; RON, GADAG DISTRICT
RON- 582 209

Page 11 of 58



KARNATAKA STATE BAR COUNCIL, BENGALURU

VOTER LIST

POLLING BOOTH / PLACE OF VOTING : GADAG

BAR ASSOCIATION : GADAG

TALUK : GADAG DISTRICT : GADAG

SL NO. NAME

99 HATTIKAL RAJAKUMAR SHYAMANNA
KAR/2427/99
S/O, SHYAMANNA, MALLARAYAN KATTI ONI, NEAR TENGINAKAI BAZAR
BETGERI - GADAG, GADAG, GADAG- 582 102

100 MULEEMANI BHEEMAPPA RAMAPPA
KAR/2461/99
S/O, RAMAPPA BHEEMAPPA MULEEMANI, KALASAPUR ROAD
NANDISHWARA NAGAR, NEAR S I MAKANDAR HOUSE, GADAG
GADAG- 582 101

101 PADMAVATI HATELAPPA MANE
KAR/2466/99
D/O, HATELAPPA, NO, 1222, S.M. KRISHNA NAGAR, HOMBAL ROAD
BETGERI - GADAG, GADAG DISTRICT, GADAG- 582 102

102 AKKI FAKKIRESH BASAVANNEPPA
KAR/2467/99
S/O, BASAVANNEPPA AKKI, DAGALI BUILDING, BASAVESHWAR NAGAR
NEAR SHANKARLING TEMPLE, GADAG, DISTRICT, GADAG- 582 101

103 GORLE PADMAVATI KRISHNAPPA
KAR/2784/99
GREAIN MARKET ROAD, KUMBAR ONI, GADAG, GADAG- 582 101

104 HUCHAMMANAVAR MARUTI DURGAPPA
KAR/2912/99
TALAGERI ONI D C MILLA ROAD GADAG, GADAG TALUK, GADAG-

105 SHETTAR SRIDEVI SANGANABASAPPA
KAR/3253/99
D/O, T F PAWADASHETTAR, K.C. RANI ROAD, GADAG
GADAG- 582 101

106 DODDAMANI SURESH FAKEERAPPA
KAR/3366/99
C/O, SHINGATALAKERI KANAKA SPURTI, NEAR P & T QRTS
VIVEKANAND NAGAR, KANAKASPURTH, GADAG, GADAG- 582 101

107 MAHENDRAKAR ANAND SHASHIKANT
KAR/3519/99
PUSHPA SADAN TAGORE ROAD, GADAG- 582 101
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108 GANGARGOUND MALLIKARJUN KALLAPPA
KAR/3602/99
S/O, KALLAPPA, AT & POST : NAREGAL, TALUK RON
GADAG DISTRICT, RON-

109 BAKALE SHRIDHAR KIRTOSA
KAR/3619/99
S/O, KIRTUSA D, BAKALE, BANASHANKARI ROAD, BETGERI GADAG
GADAG DISTRICT, GADAG- 582 102

110 RAMENAHALLI MANJUNATH SOMARADDI
KAR/4948/99
S/O, SOMARADDI, 'SHIVALOK NILAYA' ADARSH NAGAR, GADAG
GADAG DISTRICT, GADAG- 582 103

111 GOJANUR HOLIYAPPA VEERAPPA
KAR/134/2000
S/O, VEERAPPA, AT & POST; KADADI, GADAG TALUK AND DISTRICT
GADAG-

112 REVANKAR SURESH RAYAPPA
KAR/185/2000
S/O, RAYAPPA, S REVANKAR, HEALTH CAMP, BETGERI - GADAG
GADAG, GADAG- 582 102

113 BAKALE GOPAL KRISHNA SUNDAR LAL
KAR/404/2000
BANASHANKARI ROAD, BETGERI, TQ. & DIST. GADAG
GADAG- 582 102

114 PRAKASH SHIVAKUMAR DHARMAYAT
KAR/595/2000
S/O, SHIVAKUMAR VEERAPPA DHARMAYAT
OPP; C.S. PATIL HIGH SCHOOL, K.C. RANI ROAD, GADAG DISTRICT
GADAG-

115 KUKANUR MAHAMADFEER MODINSAB
KAR/1089/2000
S/O, MODINSAB, KAGADAGAR STREET, GADAG, GADAG DISTRICT
GADAG- 582 101
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116 TALAWAR RAMESH BHIMAPPA
KAR/1090/2000
S/O, BHIMAPPA, H, TALAWAR, AT & POST; JAKANUR, BADAMI TALUK
BAGALKOT DISTRICT, GADAG-

117 DAXAYANI SHIVAPUTRA SHIVAPPAGOUDAR
KAR/1414/2000
D/O, SHANKARGOUDA DADMI, V DS T GROUND, NEAR STADIUM, GADAG
GADAG- 582 101

118 BHAJENTRI MANJUNATH SHIVAPPA
KAR/1429/2000
S/O, SHIVAPPA BHAJENTRI, L I G 203, HUDCO COLONY
GADAG, GADAG DISTRICT, GADAG- 582 103

119 SANGANAL MUDAKAPPA ADAPPA
KAR/1538/2000
M, A, SANGANAL, ADVOCATE, AMARESHWAR NILAYA
AMARESHWAR NAGAR, AMAR SWIMMING POOL, BEHIND HUBLI ROAD
GADAG- 582 101

120 PUNEKAR RAKESH NARAYANDAS
KAR/1599/2000
OLD SARAFF BAZAR, HIDAKI STREET, GADAG- 582 101

121 MURASHILLIN SHASHIKALA VIRUPAXAPPA
KAR/1609/2000
D/O, VIRUPAXAPPA MURASHILLIN, NEAR K S R T C DEPOT
MURASHILLIN CHOWK, GADAG, GADAG-

122 KAREGOUDRA KALLANAGOUDA LINGANA GOUDA
KAR/2009/2000
S/O, LINGANAGOUDA, MAIN ROAD, MULAGUND
GADAG TALUK AND DISTRICT, GADAG- 582 117

123 MADALAGERI BASAPPA HANAMAPPA
KAR/2275/2000
S/O, HANAMAPPA, B, MADALAGERI, AT & POST; NAINAPUR
RON TALUK, GADAG DISTRICT, GADAG-
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124 KULKARNI DATTATRAY RAMARAO
KAR/2417/2000
S/O, RAMARAO, N, KULKARNI, AT & POST; HOLE HADAGALI
RON TALUK, GADAG DISTRICT, GADAG- 582 203

125 SMT. SHARADA K
KAR/2557/2000
D/O, KENCHAREDDY, K.H.B. MILL COLONY, HULAKOTI
GADAG DISTRICT, GADAG- 582 101

126 SHRI. PATIL NAGARAJAGOUDA VENKANAGOUDA
KAR/695/2001
C/O, T, D, PATIL, ADVOCATE, HEALTH CAMP, BETGERI GADAG
GADAG DISTRICT, GADAG- 582 102

127 KALLUR RAJASHEKHAR GANGAPPA
KAR/732/2001
S/O, GANGAPPA, B, KALLUR, H.NO. LIG 181, HUDCO COLONY, GADAG
GADAG DISTRICT, GADAG-

128 BIJAPUR MOHAMMED RAFFIQ ALLABAKASH
KAR/744/2001
RAJIV GANDHI NAGAR, ABBIGERI LAYOUT
NEAR VIJAY FINE ARTS COLLEGE, GADAG- 582 101

129 MENASINKAI SHADAKSHARAPPA VIJAY KUMAR
KAR/752/2001
PATEL ROAD, HADIKAL KOOT, GADAG, GADAG- 582 101

130 HOLEYANNAVAR SHIVANAND SHASHIDHAR
KAR/758/2001
S/O, SHASHIDHAR HOLEYANNAVAR, BEHIND P & T QUARTERS
VIVEKANANDA NAGAR, GADAG DISTRICT, GADAG-

131 BICHAGATTI NINGAPPA SHIVAPPA
KAR/829/2001
S/O, S, M, BICHAGATTI, AT & POST; GOJANUR, SHIRAHATTI TALUK
GADAG DISTRICT, GADAG-

132 BHAJANTRI MOHAN HANUMANTAPPA
KAR/1892/2001
S/O, HANUMANTAPPA, H.NO. 1222, S.M. KRISHNA NAGAR
HOMBAL ROAD, GADAG DISTRICT, GADAG- 582 101
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133 ILAGER VIJAYALAKSHMI DEVENDRAPPA
KAR/2306/2001
POST: NILOGAL KUSTAGI TQ, KOPPAL DIST, KUSHTAGI-

134 CHALLAMARAD RAJASHEKHAR BASAVARAJ
KAR/2556/2001
GADAG PATHRIKE OFFICE BASAVESHWAR NAGAR, GADAG
GADAG DISTRICT, GADAG- 582 101

135 BADIGER AKHANDAPPA DEVAPPA
KAR/2602/2001
AT & PO : HATALAGERI GADAG TQ & DIST, GADAG- 582 115

136 MOHAMMEDSAYEED
KAR/2840/2001
S/O, HUSSAINSAB JAKKLI, NEAR CORPORATION BANK, GADAG
GADAG DISTRICT, GADAG- 582 102

137 KABADI SAVITRI VISHWANATHASA
KAR/2982/2001
NEAR ANNADANESHWAR MATH, OPP: MURAGI FLOOR MILL, GADAG
GADAG- 582101

138 SHREEGIRI BASAPPA SUMITRA
KAR/3200/2001
D/O, BASAPPA, C/O. J.C. SHIROL BUILDING, OPP;NOORANI BORS
AT : GADAG, GADAG DISTRICT, GADAG-

139 KARIYAMMA SHALAWADI MARIYAPPA
KAR/3209/2001
JAWALGALLI AZAD ROAD, GADAG TALUK AND DISTRICT, GADAG-

140 RACHAYANAVAR SIDDALINGESHWAR CHANNABASAYYA
KAR/205/2002
S/O, CHANNABASAYYA, VIII CROSS, K.C. RANI ROAD
GADAG DISTRICT, GADAG- 582 101

141 BHOOMANAGOUDAR GOUDAPPAGOUDA ANDANAGOUDA
KAR/490/2002
AT; MALLAPUR, KODIKOPPA POST, RON TALUK, GADAG DISTRICT
GADAG- 582 233
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142 GHALI PULAKESHI BASAPPA
KAR/869/2002
S/0 B N GHALI, VEERABHADRESHWAR KRUPA, ADARSH NAGAR
HUDCO COLONY, GADAG, GADAG

143 PATIL SOMANAGOUDA KUBERAGOUDA
KAR/881/2002
S/O, KUBERAGOUDA, N, PATIL, C/O. K.N. PATIL & CO
A.P.M.C. YARD, GADAG DISTRICT, GADAG- 582 107

144 METI NAGALINGARADDI VENKARADDI
KAR/1596/2002
S/0 VENKARADDI R METI, AT; ARASHINAGODI
CHIKKANARGUND POST, NARGUND TALUK, GADAG DISTRICT, GADAG

145 HIREMATH PRAVEEN SHIDRAMSWAMY
KAR/1602/2002
R/O SHIDDESHWAR NILAYA, OPP; AMAR INDUSTRIES
ANAND ASHRAM ROAD, MASARI, GADAG, GADAG- 582 101

146 SHRI. GOUROJI RAMANNA LINGESHWAR
KAR/1667/2002
AT & POST; SUREBAN-MANIHAL RAMDURG TALUK
BELGAUM DISTRICT, RAMDURG- 591 127

147 PATIL VIJAYKUMAR VEERANAGOUDA
KAR/1808/2002
S/0 V L PATIL, PARANJYOTHI NILAYA
PANCHAKSHARI NAGAR, GADAG DISTRICT, GADAG- 582 101

148 SAUNSHI GIRISH MARTHANDAPPA
KAR/1839/2002
C/0 N, B, KULKARNI, MAIN ROAD MULGUND, AT & POST;MULGUND
GADAG TALUK & DISTRICT, GADAG

149 ARAVATAGI MANJUNATH NARAYANASA
KAR/1858/2002
S/0 N P ARAVATAGI, KULKARNI GALLI, PULIKESHI ROAD
GADAG - BETAGERI, GADAG, GADAG- 582 102
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150 BEVINAGIDAD ABDULGANI ALLADIN
KAR/2033/2002
S/0 ALLADIN BEVINAGIDAD, SORATUR ROAD, SHIRAHATTI
TALUK; SHIRAHATTI, GADAG DISTRICT, GADAG- 582 120

151 TARIKAR GAJANAN PRABHAKAR
KAR/2078/2002
S/0 PRABHAKAR GANAPATI TARIKAR, TEACHER'S COLONY, BAAD
NANDANGADDA, KARWAR, N K DISTRICT, KARWAR- 581 304

152 MOHAMMADARIF ABDULRAWOOF KAZI
KAR/2363/2002
S/0 ABDUL RAWOOF MOHAMMAD SAB KAZI, VIVEKANAND NAGAR
GURUBASAVA NILAYA, GADAG, GADAG- 582 101

153 SHANKARAPPA KATRALLI SHANTAPPA
KAR/2825/2002
S/0 SHANTAPPA, HUBLI ROAD, UDAYA NAGAR, GADAG
GADAG DISTRICT, GADAG- 582 103

154 MANJUNATH N P.
KAR/471/2003
NO, 2, CHOWDESHWARI TEMPLE ROAD, 7TH MAIN, 80 FT. ROAD
SUBBAYYANA PALYA, BANGALORE, BANGALORE- 560 043

155 DESAIMATH MANJULA NEELAKANTHAYYA
KAR/595/2003
D/0 NEELAKANTHAYYA, TIGADIKERI ONI, MARKET ROAD, MULAGUND
GADAG DISTRICT, GADAG- 582 117

156 MUDIYAPPANAVAR CHANDRASHAKHER GURABASAPPA
KAR/693/2003
S/0 G M MUDIYAPPANAVAR, AT; HOLE HADAGALLI
RON TALUK, GADAG DISTRICT, GADAG

157 BEPARI IMTIAZ AHMED ABDUL AZIZ
KAR/1057/2003
C/0 A M BEPARI, KURATTIPETH, BOREGAR GALLI
BETAGERI - GADAG, GADAG, GADAG- 582 102
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158 NAIK GOPAL THAVARAPPA
KAR/1290/2003
S/0 TAVARAPPA NAIK, AT; NABHAPUR, YALISHIRUR TALUK
GADAG DISTRICT, GADAG-

159 SHIROL VEERENDRA CHANDRASHEKHAR
KAR/1294/2003
M I G II - 9, SAI KIRAN, SIDDALING NAGAR, GADAG
GADAG- 582 101

160 SMT. ROTTI JYOTHI GANGADHARAPPA
KAR/1421/2003
D/0 G G ROTTI, KILLA, BETGERI - GADAG, GADAG, GADAG

161 KOTABAL MAHABOOBSAB RAJESAB
KAR/1544/2003
S/0 R F KOTABAL, AT POST; ASUNDI
GADAG TALUK & DISTRICT, GADAG

162 DODDAMANI SHRIKANT HULGAPPA
KAR/1709/2003
C/0 SRINIVAS WATCH CENTER, OPP; PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK
BUS STAND ROAD, GADAG, GADAG

163 BADIGER MANJUNATH DEVENDRAPPA
KAR/1721/2003
S/0 DEVENDRAPPA BADIGER, POST; HOLE - MANNUR
RON TALUK, GADAG DISTRICT, GADAG

164 HATTI CHANDRAPPA BASAPPA
KAR/1791/2003
S/0 BASAPPA, AT; BHOGANUR, NAIKNUR POST
NAVALAGUND TALUK, DHARWAD DISTRICT, DHARWAD

165 BETGERI SHASHIKANT KASHAPPA
KAR/1977/2003
S/0 K D BETGERI, GANGAPUR PETH
GADAG TALUK & DISTRICT, GADAG- 582 101

166 BHOOST SIDDALINGESH BABANNA
KAR/2116/2003
S/0 BABANNA H BHOOST, BANASHANKARI ROAD
BETGERI- GADAG, GADAG, GADAG
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167 SAUNSHI MANJUNATH SHIVAPPA
KAR/2585/2003
NO 154/B, PLOT NO 28A & 28B BALAJI NAGAR (ADARSH NAGAR)
NEAR NEELAMMA TAI MATH, GADAG POST, TALUK & DIST, GADAG- 10

168 NILUGAL MANJUNATH NAGAPPA
KAR/2918/2003
S/0 NAGAPPA, NILUGAL, NEAR MALLARAYANA KATTE ONI
GADAG - BETAGERI, GADAG, GADAG- 582 102

169 KELAGADI MOHAN HANUMANTAPPA
KAR/3198/2003
EXTENSION, TAGORE ROAD, NEAR CO - OP. UNION, GADAG, GADAG
GADAG- 582 101

170 DODDAMANI KASHIMSAB FHAKEERSAB
KAR/101/2004
C/0 BABAJAN H THANEDAR, NO, 68 - A, 1ST WARD
HULKOTI POST, GADAG TALUK & DISTRICT, GADAG- 582 205

171 KURNALLI RAMESH NEELAKANTAPPA
KAR/317/2004
C/0 P M MULGUND, BHADRAPUR POST, NAVALGUND TALUK
DHARWAD DISTRICT, DHARWAD

172 HIREMATH AMARAYYA UMAPATHI
KAR/326/2004
S/0 UMAPATHAYYA HIREMATH, 2ND CROSS, PANCHAXARI NAGAR
GADAG, GADAG

173 KARADAGI MANJUNATH SHIVARUDRAPPA
KAR/541/2004
S/0 SHIVARUDRAPPA, YATTINA HALLI ( V )
SHIRAHATTI TALUK, GADAG DISTRICT, GADAG

174 KORI SIDDRAMAPPA SHANMUKAPPA
KAR/569/2004
S/0 SHANMUKAPPA KORI, BEHIND P & T QUARTERS
VIVEKANAND NAGAR, GADAG- 582101
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175 GOBBARAGUMPI SANGAPPA YALLAPPA
KAR/572/2004
S/0 YALLAPPA, MAGADI VILLAGE, SHIRAHATTI TALUK
GADAG DISTRICT, GADAG

176 KUSUGAL VIRUPAXAPPA BASAVANTAPPA
KAR/634/2004
S/0 BASAVANTAPPA, BEHIND D C OFFICE, BULLA PLOT
GADAG POST, GADAG, GADAG

177 BASAVA ONKARASA ISHWARASA
KAR/821/2004
S/0 BASAVA ISHWARSA, SHOP NO, 10, L B S COMPLEX
MULGUND NAKA, GADAG, GADAG- 582 101

178 SHIVAKUMARASWAMY VEERABHADRAYYA HIREMATH
KAR/1135/2004
S/0 VEERABHADRAYYA, 5TH WARD, G C HIREMATH BUILDINGS
NEAR POST OFFICE, MUNDARGI POST & TALUK, GADAG DISTRICT
GADAG- 582 118

179 CHOWDARI BANATANOOR MEHABOOB IMAMSAB
KAR/1162/2004
NO, E - 18, M C C COLONY, NARGUND POST
GADAG DISTRICT, GADAG

180 HIREMANIPATIL MALATESHGOUDA ISHWARAGOUDA
KAR/1383/2004
S/0 ISHWARAGOUDA, KURATTIPETH, BETAGERI - GADAG, GADAG
GADAG

181 NADAGOUDAR MUDAKANAGOUDA BALAPPA
KAR/2070/2004
S/0 BALAPPA NADAGOUDAR, BARDUR POST, MUNDARGI TALUK
GADAG DISTRICT, MUNDARGI

182 IRAPPA RAMAPPA SHIRUR
KAR/2463/2004
S/0 M R SHIRUR, POLICE QUARTERS, BETEGERI - GADAG
GADAG DISTRICT, GADAG

Page 21 of 58



KARNATAKA STATE BAR COUNCIL, BENGALURU

VOTER LIST

POLLING BOOTH / PLACE OF VOTING : GADAG

BAR ASSOCIATION : GADAG

TALUK : GADAG DISTRICT : GADAG

SL NO. NAME

183 HALAVAR HANAMANTAPPA PARASAPPA
KAR/2670/2004
S/0 P S HALAVAR, YAREBELERI POST, RON TALUK
GADAG DISTRICT, RON

184 MULAGUND CHANDASAHEB HUSENASAHEB
KAR/3075/2004
S/0 H C MULAGUND, R/0. KURADAGI, RON TALUK
GADAG DISTRICT, GADAG

185 MOULVI MUKTAR ALLAUDDIN
KAR/3101/2004
S/0 A M MOOULVI, NO, 9, SANJAY NAGAR, GADAG
GADAG- 582 101

186 KALAKANAGOUDA CHINNAPPAGOUDAR RAYANAGOUDA
KAR/3230/2004
S/0 RAYANAGOUDA, BASAVARAYA NILAYA, NO. 37, M I G II
1ST CROSS, K H B COLONY, GADAG, GADAG- 582 103

187 KALLANAGOUDAR SHIDDALINGANAGOUDA BASANAGOUDA
KAR/3677/2004
S/0 BASANAGOUDA, NEAR STADIUM GROUND, GADAG
GADAG- 582 101

188 BYAKOD BASAVARAJ SHIVAPPA
KAR/3678/2004
S/0 S T BYAKOD, 73, 1ST FLOOR, SHETTY CHAMBER
LINE BAZAR, DHARWAD -

189 SHAKEELABHANU HUSENSAB MULAGUND
KAR/226/2005
W/O DAVALSAB NADAF AT MADHALLI, LAXMESHWAR TQ.,
GADAG DIST -582117

190 MALSURE RENUKHA SUREKHA HANUMANTAPPA
KAR/269/2005
D/0 HANUMANTHAPPA MALSURE, BUS STAND ROAD, SHIRAHATTI,
GADAG DISTRICT.
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191 ITAGI NARASIMHAMURTHI
KAR/613/2005
S/0 NARAYANACHARYA, SRINIKETAN, KALAKALESHWAR EXTENSION
GAJENDRAGAD, GADAG, GADAG- 582 114

192 PUJAR CHANDRASHEKHARAYYA ISHWARAYYA
KAR/737/2005
C/O. G.R. ANDANIMATH, ADVOCATE, VIDYANAGAR, HUBLI- 580031

193 MAHESH SHIVAPPA HALAKERI
KAR/749/2005
S/0 SHIVAPPA N HALAKERI, HUILGOL VILLAGE & POST
GADAG TALUK & DISTRICT, GADAG- 582 102

194 VIJAY HABIB
KAR/770/2005
C/0 Y A HABIB, R P ROAD, KURATTI PETH
BEGAGERI - GADAG, GADAG, GADAG

195 HIREMATH CHANDRASHAKARAYYA VEERAYYA
KAR/796/2005
S/0 VEERAYYA B HIREMATH, AT & POST; ABBIGERI
RON TALUK, GADAG DISTRICT, GADAG

196 NAGARAKATTI GULZARUDDIN SALLAUDDIN
KAR/803/2005
S/0 SALLAUDDIN, NEAR V N T, NAGARAKATTI STREET, GADAG
GADAG- 582 101

197 KAMATAR JAYALAXMIDEVI LOKAPPA
KAR/858/2005
D/0 LOKAPPA, BASAVESHWARA NAGAR, NEAR KAMANAKATTI, GADAG
GADAG

198 GHORPADE SUDHEERSINH RAJARAM RAO
KAR/1009/2005
S/0 R H GHORPADE, NEAR C D O JAIN SCHOOL
RACHOTESHWAR NAGAR, GADAG, GADAG- 582 101

199 KATTIMANI RAJESH PARASHURAM
KAR/1178/2005
S/0 P KATTIMANI, BEHIND MARUTHI TEMPLE GANDHI NAGAR
BETGERI, GADAG TALUK & DISTRICT, GADAG
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200 SHRI. KONNUR DEVARAJ FAKEERAPPA
KAR/1196/2005
S/0 FAKEERAPPA KONNUR, AT; NARASAPUR
NEAR KANAGINAHAL ROAD, BETAGERI POST
GADAG TALUK & DISTRICT, GADAG- 582 102

201 BABU VEERABHADRAPPA NEERALOTI
KAR/1336/2005
S/0 VEERABHADRAPPA NEERALOTI, ABBIGERI POST, RON TALUK
GADAG DISTRICT, RON- 582 111

202 NAGAPPA S JALAWADAGI
KAR/1943/2005
S/0 SHANKARAPPA, GANGAPUR, NARAGUND TALUK
GADAG DISTRICT, NARGUND

203 SHRI. SHENDAGE SANTOSH SATYANARAYANRAO
KAR/1948/2005
S/0 SATYANARAYAN RAO, H NO. L I G 51, K H B COLONY
GADAG, GADAG- 582 103

204 HADLI ASHOKARADDI MUDIYAPPA
KAR/2255/2005
S/0 MUDIYAPPA HADLI, BELAVANKI RON TALUK
GADAG DISTRICT, RON

205 BELAGATTI MAHAMMADRAFI NAVABSAB
KAR/2332/2005
S/0 N H BELAGATTI, MAHAMMADRAFI, NAVABSAB, BELAGATTI
HAMMIGI POST, GADAG DISTRICT, GADAG

206 MUDAKAPPA NINGAPPA GODI
KAR/2535/2005
S/0 NINGAPPA, DONI POST, MUNDARGI TALUK, GADAG DISTRICT
MUNDARGI

207 PATIL PALAKSHAGOUDA ANDANAGOUDA
KAR/2658/2005
S/0 ANDANAGOUDA PATIL, KASIVISWANATHA NAGAR, GADAG, GADAG
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208 HIREMATH MURAGAYYA RACHAYYA
KAR/2740/2005
S/0 RACHAYYA HIREMATH, ITI BUILDING, NEAR MULAGUND NAKA
GANEH COLONY, GADAG, GADAG- 582 101

209 MYAGERI PRAKASH SHEKHARAPPA
KAR/2909/2005
S/0 SHEKHARAPPA N MYAGERI, MALLIKARJUN ROAD
HOSPETI CHECK, BETAGERI, GADAG, GADAG- 582 102

210 RAVIRAJ BASAVARAJ KATNALLI
KAR/3882/2005
S/0 B P KATNALLI, MARUTI TEMPLE STREET, GANDHI NAGAR
BETGERI - GADAG, GADAG TALUK & DISTRICT, GADAG

211 YALLAPPA DEVAPPA TALAWAR
KAR/3961/2005
S/0 DEVAPPA B TALAWAR, ANTURU BENTURU POST
GADAG TALUK & DISTRICT, GADAG- 582 205

212 SANKANNAVAR SUMANGALA SANKAPPA
KAR/98/2006
D/0 SANKAPPA SIDDAPPA SANKANNAVAR, M I G - I 336
K H B COLONY, GADAG, GADAG- 582 103

213 MANE ANILKUMAR VASUDEV
KAR/377/2006
S/0 VASUDEV MANE, K E B ROAD, VIJAYA NAGAR, SHIRAHATTI
GADAG DISTRICT, GADAG- 582 120

214 DHARWAD MUSTAQALI ABDUL AJIJSAHEB
KAR/384/2006
S/0 ABDUL AJIJSAHEB H DHARWAD, GANGAPUR PET, GADAG
GADAG- 582 101

215 NADAF MOULASAB BUDNESAB
KAR/401/2006
S/0 BUDNESAB, NO. 756, NEAR BANNI TEMPLE
RAJEEV GANDHI NAGAR, GADAG, GADAG
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216 JNANESHWAR N VANDAKAR
KAR/421/2006
S/0 N VANDAKAR, NEAR AMRUTESHWAR TEMPLE, ANNIGERI
NAVALGUND TALUK, DHARWAD DISTRICT, NAVALGUND- 582 201

217 SHRI. PATIL SHIDDHALINGANAGOUDA RUDRAGOUDA
KAR/502/2006
S/0 PATIL R VEERABHADRAGOUDA, KURTAKOTI POST
GADAG TALUK & DISTRICT, GADAG- 562 214

218 DHALAYAT ABDUL LATIF MAHAMADGOUS
KAR/631/2006
S/0 MAHAMADGOUS DHALAYAT, JAVAL STREET, AZAD ROAD, GADAG
GADAG

219 PALANKAR RAGHAVENDRA PARAMESHWAR
KAR/663/2006
S/0 PARAMESHWAR S PALANKAR, OPP : HANUMANAGARADI
KULKARNI GALLI, ( VAKKALAGERI), GADAG- 582 101

220 JAVALI SHREEGANDHAMALA SHIVAPPA
KAR/689/2006
POST- SUREBAN RAMADURGA TALUK, BELAGAVI DISTRICT
RAMADURAGA- 591127

221 RAJENDRAKUMAR YALLAPPA KANAKIKOPPA
KAR/724/2006
S/0 YALLAPPA KANAKIKOPPA
SRI ANJANEYA KRUPA K E B PLOT NO. 25
VIVEKANANDA NAGAR, GADAG, GADAG

222 SHRI. VIJAYKUMAR H M SIDDARAMAYYA
KAR/864/2006
S/0 H M SIDDARAMAYYA, HALL GANGADHAR MATH
AYODHYA POST, GANGAVATHI TALUK, KOPPAL DISTRICT
GANGAVATHI- 583 227

223 SHIDDALINGAPPA C MAKAPUR
KAR/906/2006
S/0 CHINNAPPA M MAKAPUR, S B NAGAR, BETAGERI
GADAG TALUK & DISTRICT, GADAG- 582 102
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224 BASAVARAJ BHOJAPPA MAGADI
KAR/1076/2006
R/O GADAG, ANNAPURNESHWARI APARTMENT PANCHAKHARI NAGAR
GADAG, GADAG- XX

225 PAWADSHETTAR MAHANTESH SHANTAVEERAPPA
KAR/1225/2006
S/0 SHANTAVEERAPPA PAWADSHETTER, SHETTAR ONI
SHIRAHATTI POST & TALUK, GADAG DISTRICT, GADAG

226 PANCHAPPA S HAKKAPAKKI
KAR/1295/2006
H.NO. 43, TEACHERS COLONY, NEAR BINKADAKATTI MUSEUM
AT & POST: BINKADAKATTI, GADAG, GADAG- 582103

227 NAMAZI ZAHEER ABBAS ABDUL KARIM
KAR/1322/2006
S/0 ABDUL KARIM NAMAZI
OPP; M I G 143 NAMAZI BUILDING, HUDCO, GADAG, GADAG

228 NAGARAJ RAO U S
KAR/1591/2006
S/0 U SRINIVAS RAO, K C RANI ROAD, 7TH CROSS
OPP; T V STATION, GADAG, GADAG- 582 101

229 MARIGOUDRA SANGANAGOUDA M
KAR/1614/2006
S/0 MARIBASANAGOUDA, AT; NAGASAMUDRA
GADAG TALUK & DISTRICT, GADAG

230 SHINGATALAKERI RAMANNA MUDUKAPPA
KAR/2013/2006
S/0 MUDUKAPPA SHINGATALAKERI, KOTUMACHIGI POST
GADAG TALUK & DISTRICT, GADAG

231 GADDAD MAILARAPPA GANAPPA
KAR/2604/2006
S/0 GANAPPA G GADDAD, AT; NEELAGUND
GADAG TALUK & DISTRICT, GADAG
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232 HUDED NAVEENA MALLAPPA
KAR/2807/2006
S/0 MALLAPPA M HUDED, AT; SHIRUNJA
YELISHIRUNJA POST, GADAG TALUK & DISTRICT, GADAG

233 NAIKAR MAHANTESH AYYAPPA
KAR/2841/2006
S/0 AYYAPPA, OKKALAGERI ONI
NEAR VIJAY NAGAR HIGH SCHOOL, GADAG, GADAG- 582 101

234 DODDAMANI VEERENDRASINGH DATTATREYA
KAR/2852/2006
S/0 DATTATREYA T DODDAMANI, MALLIKARJUN ROAD
RAJPUT GALLI, GADAG BETGERI, GADAG, GADAG- 582 102

235 MADLI SHREEKANT ISHWARAPPA
KAR/2860/2006
S/0 ISHWARAPPA P MADLI, VEERANARAYAN TEMPLE
SOUTH DOOR MADLI STREET, GADAG, GADAG- 582 101

236 SANGANAL SANGANABASAPPA ADAPPA
KAR/2868/2006
S/0 ADAPPA SANGANAL, AMARESHWAR TAILORS
MALLADAD COMPLEX, VENKATESH TALKIES ROAD, GADAG
GADAG- 582 101

237 NADAF SHABUDDIN KHAJESAB
KAR/2879/2006
S/0 KHAJESAB A NADAF, KANYAL AGASHI, PULAKESHI ROAD
BETGERI - GADAG, GADAG, GADAG- 582 102

238 HOMBAL GANGADHAR SHAMBHULINGAPPA
KAR/3164/2006
S/0 SHAMBHULINGAPPA HOMBAL, NO. 953
NEAR SRI VEERANARAYANA TEMPLE, KHANTOT ONI, GADAG
GADAG- 582 101

239 HIREMATH SHREESHAILASWAMI M
KAR/3706/2006
NO.7, SHRI KRISHNA PLAZA BEHIND VIJAYA THEATRE, VIJAYA ROAD
DHARWAD- 3
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240 BALLARI UMAMAHESHWARI VEERUPAKSHAPPA
KAR/3770/2006
C/0 V C HATTIKAL, SHIGLI POST, SHIRAHATTI TALUK
GADAG DISTRICT, SHIRAHATTI-

241 METRANI CHANDRAKANT DAKASA
KAR/124/2007
S/0 DAKASA, SRI MANGALMURTHY KRUPA, HEALTH CAMP
BETGERI, GADAG, GADAG- 582 102

242 KOPPAL ASHRAFALI KHWAJAAMEENUDDIN
KAR/336/2007
S/0 KHWAJA AMEENUDDIN KOPPAL, ADVOCATE
D C MILL ROAD, GADAG, GADAG- 582 101

243 NADAF SHOUKATALI RAJESAB
KAR/733/2007
S/0 RAJE SAB NADAF, KURADAGI POST, RON TALUK
GADAG DISTRICT, RON-

244 MENASAGI NEELAPPA
KAR/739/2007
S/0 DEVAPPA MENASAGI, OKKALAGERI ONI, NEAR 3RD SCHOOL
GADAG, GADAG- 582 101

245 PATIL YALLANAGOUDA NINGANAGOUDA
KAR/740/2007
S/0 NINGANAGOUDA PATIL, OKKALAGERI ONI, NEAR GYAT
OPP; PATRI MATH HOUSE, GADAG, GADAG- 582 101

246 CHIKKAMATH ISHWARAYYA SHADAKSHARAYYA
KAR/970/2007
S/0 SHADAKSHARAYYA, MAGADI POST, SHIRAHATTI TALUK
GADAG DISTRICT, SHIRAHATTI

247 HIREMATH TOTAYYA VISHWANATHAYYA
KAR/1325/2007
S/0 VISHWANTHAYYA M HIREMATH, 3RD CROSS
PANCHAXARI NAGAR, GADAG, GADAG- 582 101
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248 BHAJANTRI REVENEPPA YALLAPPA
KAR/1335/2007
# LIG-263, DR, RADHAKRISHNAN NAGAR MULAGUND ROAD GADAG
GADAG, GADAG- 582101

249 HOSMANI DEVARADDI VENKARADDI
KAR/1888/2007
S/0 VENKARADDI HOSAMANI, M I G - II, NO. 92, HUDCO COLONY
SIDDALINGA NAGAR, GADAG, GADAG- 582 103

250 KOTAMBARI SHIVASHANKARA GURAPPA
KAR/2925/2007
S/0 GURAPPA, NO. 16, VIVEKANAND NAGAR
NEAR GOVT. PRIMARY SCHOOL, GADAG, GADAG- 582 101

251 HIREMATH JYOTHI KUMARASWAMI
KAR/3406/2007
C/O C R NAGANNA, 11TH CROSS, DEVAMMA LAYOUT, CHANNAPATNA
HASSAN- 573201

252 ANGADI RAVIKANT RAMACHANDRAPPA
KAR/3511/2007
NO. 23/2, M R R COMPLEX, I FLOOR, BEGUR ROAD
BOMMANAHALLI, BANGALORE, BANGALORE- 560 068

253 MULGUND MAQBOOL AHMED ABDUL KHADAR
KAR/3699/2007
KAREMANKALU BADAVANE NEAR MUULLA WATER SAPPLY, GADAG
GADAG- 582101

254 SASALLI MANJUNATH SOMAPPA
KAR/4172/2007
S/0 S D SASALLI, MAGADI POST, SHIRAHATTI TALUK
GADAG DISTRICT, SHIRAHATTI- 582 143

255 HAMPIHOLI IRANNA SANGAPPA
KAR/4175/2007
S/0 SANGAPPA, KUMAR KIRANI STORES, NO. 101
S M KRISHNA NAGAR, HOMBALA ROAD, BETGERI, GADAG, GADAG
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256 GURUSIDDAPPA MALAKAJAPPA YANAMSHETTI
KAR/91/2008
S/0 MALAKAJAPPA YANAMSHETTI, ' GANGOTHRI
' KESHAVA NAGAR, HUBLI ROAD, GADAG, GADAG

257 BYAHATTI SHANTA FAKEERAPPA
KAR/196/2008
D/0 FAKIRAPPA BYAHATTI, NEAR HANUMANA GARADI, GADAG
GADAG

258 BYAHATTI SUPARNA RACHAPPA
KAR/217/2008
C/0 RACHAPPA F BYAHATTI, NEAR HANUMAN GARADI
GADAG, GADAG

259 PRAKASH GANIGER TIRAKAPPA
KAR/692/2008
S/0 T Y GANIGER, YATTINAHALLI POST
SHIRAHATTI TALUK, GADAG DISTRICT, SHIRAHATTI

260 MOHAMMAD SHAFI NOORAHMED
KAR/697/2008
C/0 D K MAKANDAR, VIVEKANAND EXTENSION, NO. 240/16
BEHIND BAPUJI SCHOOL, HATALGERI ROAD, GADAG
GADAG- 582 101

261 KONGATI TIMMAYYA RANGAYYA
KAR/864/2008
S/0 RANGAYYA KONGATI, CHENNEGOUDAR ONI, BETAGERI - GADAG
GADAG, GADAG

262 UMACHAGI SHOBHA RACHAPPA
KAR/1111/2008
D/0 S R UMACHAGI, MULAGUND NAKA, GUJARALAYA - 1
GADAG, GADAG

263 BANKAPUR ANDANAPPA ISHWARAPPA
KAR/1163/2008
S/0 ISHWARAPPA BANKAPUR, LAKKUNDI POST
GADAG TALUK & DISTRICT, GADAG- 582 115
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264 HOSAMANI SURESH MAHADEVAPPA
KAR/1175/2008
S/0 MAHADEVAPPA HOSAMANI, AT & POST; LAKKUNDI
GADAG TALUK & DISTRICT, GADAG- 582 115

265 MAHANTSHETTER ARAVIND KUBHERAPPA
KAR/1225/2008
S/0 KUBHERAPPA M MAHANTSHETTER, NEAR PUMP CIRCLE
LAXMESHWAR, GADAG DISTRICT, LAXMESHWAR- 582 116

266 VAKKALAD DEVAMMA MALLAPPA
KAR/1456/2008
C/O G H PATIL, RTD. A. A. O
BEHIND GOVERNMENT HOSPITAL, VIDYA NAGAR, KOPPAL
KOPPAL- 583 231

267 SHRI. PATIL HUCHANAGOUDA VEERANAGOUD
KAR/2106/2008
S/0 VEERANAGOUDA, AT: ADNUR, NAVALAGUND TALUK
DHARWAD DISTRICT, NAVALGUND-

268 BASAVARAJ S BALLARI
KAR/2108/2008
ADVOCATE BAR ASSOCIATION, GADAG DISTRICT, GADAG- 0

269 HOSAMANI RASULAMA SHAHASHEB
KAR/2828/2008
W/O RAFEEQ AHMED H DALEEL BUILDING, ING HUSEN, MULAGUND
GADAG DIST, GADAG- 582117

270 MUDHOLAKAR SUNIL PUNDALEEK
KAR/2843/2008
KILLA ONI SHIRAHATTI TALUK, GADAG DIST, SHIRAHATTI-

271 NAYAKAR MUTTAPPA
KAR/3046/2008
ABBIGERI POST RON TALUK, GADAG DIST, RON-

272 MAJJIGUDDA BASAVARAJ NAGAPPA
KAR/3052/2008
ANTUR - BENTUR GADAG TALUK & DIST, GADAG- 582205
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273 MANED SANGAMESH
KAR/3109/2008
VAKKALGERI ONI BETAGERI, GADAG DIST, GADAG-

274 PUJAR RAVI MURIGEPPA
KAR/3181/2008
C/O M R PUJAR KURUBAR ONI, NEAR, WALMIKI CIRCLE
SHIRAHATTI TALUK, GADAG DIST, SHIRAHATTI- 582120

275 PRAVEEN KUMAR K J
KAR/3184/2008
C/O C K JADAMALI AT POST HOLE ALUR, , RON TALUK, GADAG DIST
RON-

276 LAXMIDEVI ULAVAPPA BETGERI
KAR/3465/2008
C/0 U V BETGERI, NO. M I G 1 - A/5, K H P COLONY
HULKOTI, GADAG, GADAG-

277 GUDDEEN MANJUNATH CHANDRASHEKHAR
KAR/3658/2008
POLICE TOWN QTRS, ANNIGERI NAVALGUND TALUK, , DHARWAD DIST
NAVALGUND- 582201

278 SHANTAGIRI SUBHASH RAJASHEKH
KAR/643/2009
K C ROAD, 5TH CROSS, GADAG, GADAG, GADAG- 582101

279 SHRI. CHINCHALI NAGARAJ BASAVANNEPPA
KAR/669/2009
AT & POST, NAGAVI TALUK, GADAG, DISTRICT, GADAG
GADAG- 582103

280 MANJUNATH BASAPPA MATTUR
KAR/680/2009
AT & POST, MADHALLI SHIRAHATTI, TALUK, GADAG, DISTRICT
SHIRAHATTI-

281 BADAKHANDAPPANAVAR BASAVARAJ
KAR/720/2009
AT - RANATUR TALUK- SHIRAHATTI, DISTRICT-GADAG, SHIRAHATTI-
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282 SAJJANAR PRAKASH BASAVANNEPP
KAR/822/2009
C/O SAJJANAR BUILDING 1ST CROSS PANCHASHRI NAGAR
OPP K, V, S.R, COLLEGE, TALUK & DISTRICT, GADAG, GADAG-

283 DINDUR SHIVAKUMAR KALAKAPP
KAR/918/2009
S/0 KALAKAPPA, MARANABASARI POST, RON TALUK
GADAG DISTRICT, RON-

284 HATTI ANAND SOMAPPA
KAR/1129/2009
S/0 SOMAPPA, RENTUR ONI, LAKKUNDI POST
GADAG TALUK & DISTRICT, GADAG- 582115

285 KHAJI SHABBIR SHARIF
KAR/1328/2009
S/0 SHARIF ABDULGANI KHAJI, NO. 237/B, NEAR MARUTHI TEMPLE
BEHIND P & T QRTS, VIVEKANANDA NAGAR, GADAG- 582101

286 KUPPAST VEERANNA MALLAPPA
KAR/1356/2009
S/0 MALLAPPA KUPPAST, SHIROL POST, NARAGUND TALUK
GADAG DISTRICT, NARAGUND- 582207

287 PATIL PANCHAXARIGOUDA KUBERAGOUDA
KAR/1589/2009
S/0 KUBERAGOUDA, NO. 573/5, YARAGUDI ONI, LAKKUNDI
GADAG TALUK & DISTRICT, GADAG- 582115

288 KULKARNI SANTOSH KUMAR SADASHIVARAO
KAR/1593/2009
S/0 SADASHIVARAO S KULKARNI 4TH CROSS
PANCHAXARI NAGAR, GADAG, GADAG-

289 VILAS YALLAPPA KOPPAL
KAR/1805/2009
NEAR HEAD POST OFFICE GADAG GADAG TALUK, GADAGDISTRICT
GADAG -
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290 MEHARWADE RAGHAVENDRA GURUNATHASA
KAR/2024/2009
KURRATTI PETH, NEAR SWEET WATER WELL, BETGERI GADAG
GADAG- 582102

291 PAWAR AMBASA HANAMANTSA
KAR/2453/2009
C/O. H. N. PAWAR VIDYARANNA ROAD, HOSPET CHECK
BETGERI GADAG, GADAG-

292 BHANDAGE TIPPANASA NAGOSA
KAR/2471/2009
S/0 NAGOSA, KUMBAR ONI, 1ST CROSS, HOSPET CHECK, BETAGERI
GADAG, GADAG-

293 RATHOD SHIVAJI PEERAPPA
KAR/2558/2009
S/O. PURAPPA RATHOD RAJUR VILLAGE AND POST, RON TALUK
GADAG DISTRICT, RON-

294 KHATAWATE GIRISH SHAMSUNDAR
KAR/2637/2009
S/O. GIRISH KHATAWATE, VEERNARAYANA TEMPLE ROAD, GADAG
GADAG- 582101

295 BULLANAVAR ALIAS CHAVADI MUDDAPPA SHEKHARAPPA
KAR/2749/2009
AT & POST: MENASAGI, RON TALUK, GADAG DISTRICT, RON-

296 MANAGULI BASAVARAJ GURPPA
KAR/3043/2009
R/A. HOLE ALUR, RON TALUK, GADAG DISTRICT, RON- 582203

297 ASHOK NEELAPPA SATYAMMANAVAR
KAR/53/2010
AT & POST: kALASAPUR, GADAG TALUK, GADAG DISTRICT, GADAG-

298 BHOJEDAR MAHESH MAHADEVAPPA
KAR/479/2010
NANDESHWAR NAGAR KALASAPURA ROAD (TADHAV PLOT), GADAG
GADAG-
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299 AKKI SOMASHEKHAR TIRAKAPPA
KAR/490/2010
KADAKOL POST SAVANUR TALUK, HAVERI DISTRICT, SAVANUR-

300 MALLAPUR ANITHA SHEKHARAGOUDA
KAR/980/2010
NARASAPUR BETAGERI POST, , GADAG TALUK & DIST
GADAG- 582102

301 KATTIMANI MAHABOOB MAYANUDDEEN
KAR/1655/2010
H NO 2884 KUMARVYAS ROAD GADAG, GADAG, GADAG- 582101

302 KHATAWATE RAVI SURENDRASA
KAR/2098/2010
K C RANI ROAD, 8TH CROSS, SURENDRASA NIVAS, GADAG DISTRICT
GADAG-

303 SHRI. ASUNDI YANKAPPA DO HANAMANTAPPA
KAR/2442/2010
MALLASAMUDRA POST GADAG TALUK & DISTRICT, GADAG-

304 HIREMATH MALLIKARJUNAYYA
KAR/2443/2010
ABBIGERI POST RON TALUK, GADAG DISTRICT, RON- 58211

305 ALLAPPAGOUDER SHASHIDHAR MALLIKARJUNAGOUDER
KAR/2461/2010
VIDYANAGAR, 4TH CROSS, MASARI, GADAG DISTRICT, GADAG-

306 PUJAR SHEELAVATI HANUMAPPA
KAR/2472/2010
NO. 51, KANAVI PLOT, NARSAPUR ROAD, BETAGERI TALUK, GADAG
GADAG- 582102

307 MADLI SOMU ADIVEPPA
KAR/2719/2010
C/O M.G. MADLI M.I.G, 1ST 325 HUDUCO COLONY
GADAG TALUK & DISTRICT, GADAG-
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308 CHIKARADDI RAVI BHEEMARADDI
KAR/2933/2010
SAMBAPUR - AT HATALGERI- POST, GADAG TALUK & DISTRICT
GADAG- 582115

309 KURI SRIKANT BASAPPA
KAR/3633/2010
KURUBAR STREET AT SIREGAL POST, RON TALUK, GADAG DISTRICT
RON-

310 NEELGUND SHIVAKUMAR SIDDARAMAPPA
KAR/1783/2011
M I G 107 KHB COLONY SHIDDALINGA NAGAR GADAG
GADAG TALUK & DISTRICT, GADAG- 582101

311 RONAD BOODAPPA TULASAPPA
KAR/2464/2011
R/A. CHIKKA HANDIGOL, CHIKKAHANDIGOL POST
GADAG TALUK AND DISTRICT, GADAG- 582101

312 VINAYAK Y KOUJAGERI
KAR/2481/2011
C/O HOSAMNI RAJIVGANDHI NAGAR, H NO 33, GADAG
GADAG- 582101

313 SHRI. HALEMANI SHEKHARAGOUDA MALLANAGOUDA
KAR/2629/2011
R/A. YAKALASPUR, MUNDARAGI TALUK, GADAG, MUNDARGI-

314 BEELAGI JAYAMALA VEERAPPA
KAR/2835/2011
W/O RAJASHEKHAR CHALLAMARAD ADVOCATE BASAVESHWAR NAGAR GADAG
GADAG TALUK & DISTRICT, GADAG- 582101

315 CHALLAMARAD SOMASHEKHAR BASAVARAJ
KAR/2837/2011
GADAG PATRIKE BASAVESHWAR NAGAR
GADAG TALUK & DISTRICT, GADAG- 582101

316 PATIL MAILARAGOUDA SANGANAGOUDA
KAR/393/2012
SHIVANAND NAGAR NEAR K E B RON, GADAG DISTRICT, RON-
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317 APPANNAVAR BASAVARAJ ERAPPA
KAR/880/2012
NEW C D O JAIN SCHOOL BEHAND SARAVODAYA COLONY, GADAG
GADAG-

318 UDOJI JOSEPH ANTONI
KAR/895/2012
H.NO. 1725, HOMBAL NAKA, GADAG TALUK AND DISTRICT, GADAG-

319 MERWADE VIJAYKUMAR HIRALALASA
KAR/1421/2012
NO 111, MIG 2 HUDCO COLONY, GADAG, GADAG-

320 YADWAD RAJESH DANAPPA
KAR/1555/2012
NEAR SOMESHWAR TEMPLE, JAVALI STREET, GADAG DISTRICT
GADAG- 582101

321 SHETTAR SANGAMESH PANCHAPPA
KAR/1574/2012
AT - NAREGAL RON TALUK, GADAG DISTRICT, RON- 582119

322 PATTAR DEVARAJ PADMARAJ
KAR/1664/2012
AT & POST; HOMBAL GADAG TALUK, GADAG DISTRICT, GADAG-

323 SMT. SUVARNA AKKI
KAR/2180/2012
W/O SHIVAKUMAR G SHELLIKERI PANCHAKHARI NAGAR
3RD CROSS NEAR SLADICEM GADAG, GADAG-

324 SMT. SUNKAD RIJAVANTAJ
KAR/2192/2012
RACHOTESHWAR NAGAR, 3RD CROSS, GADAG, GADAG- 582101

325 PARVATI Y NAVALLI
KAR/74/2013
C/O. DR. KRISHNAREDDY NAVALLI, KHP HUDCO COLONY
KURTHAKOTI ROAD, HULKOTI, GADAG TALUK AND DISTRIT, GADAG-
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326 VINAYAK PAWAR HANAMANTASA
KAR/132/2013
S/O HANAMANTASA VIDYARANYA ROAD HOSPET CHOWK
BETGERI GADAG DISTRICT, GADAG-

327 SHRI. BISANALLI SURESH TIMMAPPA
KAR/281/2013
S/O TIMMAPPA TIMMAPUR POST, GADAG TALUK & DISTRICT
GADAG-

328 TATTI PRABHAKAR CHANDRASHEKHAR
KAR/743/2013
TRILOK NIVAS, NEAR ISHWAR TEMPLE, RAJIV GANDHI NAGAR
GADAG- 582101

329 CHANNABASAVARAJ S SHETTAR
KAR/1062/2013
K C RANI ROAD OPP T V TOWER GADAG, GADAG
GADAG- 582101

330 KOLIWAD MANJUNATH PARAPPA
KAR/1293/2013
H NO LIG 168 K H B COLONY, GADAG TALUK & DISTRICT
GADAG- 582103

331 BINNAL MARTUJASAB FAKKIRSAB
KAR/1304/2013
C/O M H DODDAMANI BOGERI ONI, MULGUND, GADAG- 582117

332 SHRI. HABIB GANUSA HANAMANTASA
KAR/1380/2013
1ST FLOOR ANUGRAHA BLDG 1ST CROSS NANDEESHWAR NAGAR
KALASAPUR ROAD GADAG, GADAG - 582101

333 VASIMAKRAM M HARLAPUR
KAR/1456/2013
H.NO.429/1+2, V.L.CHANNADASAR BLDG, VIVEKANANDA NAGAR
NEAR IRANI COLONY, GADAG, GADAG- 582101

334 REVADIHAL VIJAYALAXMI SHEKAPPA
KAR/1486/2013
KASHIVISHWANATH NAGAR (BULLA PLOT), GADAG, GADAG- 582101
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335 SURESH HANCHANAL SURESH FAKKIRAPPA
KAR/1510/2013
AT & POST - ADAVISOMAPUR TALUK - GADAG, DISTRICT-GADAG
GADAG-

336 SAJJAN VIJAYALAXMI BASAVARAJ
KAR/1538/2013
T-B1-204, RPCL BUILDING SHAKTINAGAR, RAICHUR, - 584170

337 PATIL SHARANAPPAGOWDA BASAVANGOWDA
KAR/1598/2013
SHARANABASAVESHWARANAGAR, KAMGUNGAL ROAD, 4TH CROSS
NANDHI BASAVESHWAR NILAYA, BETAGERI, GADAG- 582102

338 KUMAR G V
KAR/2296/2013
A.P.M.C. QUARTERS, BEHIND MANGALYA MANDIR, GADAG
GADAG- 582101

339 SANGAPPA B KUMBAR
KAR/2299/2013
AT&POST;: SHIDARUD NAGAR, ABBIGERI, RON TALUK, GADAG DISTRICT
RON- 582111

340 HADIMANI SHIVAPUTRAPPA HANAMAPPA
KAR/2618/2013
R/A. MARANABASARI, RON TALUK, GADAG DISTRICT, RON-

341 ABHAYA SUGUR
KAR/278/2014
S/O. A.K.SUGUR, ESHWAR COLONY, GADAG, GADAG- 582101

342 MANJUNATH I TALAWAR
KAR/518/2014
POLICE HEAD QTRS. BETAGERI, GADAG, GADAG-

343 MANJULA TAHASHILDAR
KAR/534/2014
R/O HULKOTI HALEMANI PLOT, HULKOTI POST, GADAG TQ. & DIST
GADAG-
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344 SHRI. SUNAGAR ASHOK PARASAPPA
KAR/642/2014
GADAG, GADAG-

345 HAREESH RAMAPPA RAMPOOR
KAR/704/2014
KANAGINA HALA ROAD, SHARANABASAVESHWARA NAGAR, BETAGERE
GADAG, GADAG-

346 RAMESH S ARAHUNASHI
KAR/935/2014
# 87/1, KHDC N COLONY NEAR B M TEMPLE, BETAGERI, GADAG
GADAG- 582102

347 SANDEEP B MANVI
KAR/941/2014
OLD COTTEN MARKET ROAD, VAKAR SAAL, GADAG, GADAG-

348 SMT. ROSHAN D KARJAGI
KAR/1284/2014
AT:NYASARGI COLONY, PO:BACHANAKI, TQ, MUNDGOD
DIST.UTTAR KANNADA, MUNDGOD- 581349

349 MANJUNATH BADIGER
KAR/1431/2014
VEERUPAKSHY NILAYA TEEGIENPETH, BETAGERI, GADAG TQ. & DIST
GADAG- 582102

350 SANGANAGOUDA B NADAMANI
KAR/1472/2014
AT & POST NILOGAL TQ. KUSTAGI, KOPPAL DIST, KUSTAGI-

351 VENKANAGOUDA R GOVINDAGOUDAR
KAR/1690/2014
S/O RANGANAGOUDA BASAVESHWAR NAGAR, GADAG -582101

352 SHRI. ANAND BANNADABHAVI
KAR/1875/2014
V V K ROAD, 3RD CROSS, NEAR GANESH TEMPLE, MASARI, GADAG
GADAG- 582101

Page 41 of 58



KARNATAKA STATE BAR COUNCIL, BENGALURU

VOTER LIST

POLLING BOOTH / PLACE OF VOTING : GADAG

BAR ASSOCIATION : GADAG

TALUK : GADAG DISTRICT : GADAG

SL NO. NAME

353 VAJRESHWARI V BANNADBHAVI
KAR/48/2015
SRI VARASIDDI VINAYAKA TEMPLE, KARISIDDI MATA ONI, BETAGERI
GADAG, GADAG- 582102

354 SHRI. MALLIKARJUNAYYA VEERAYYA
KAR/55/2015
PLOT NO 56, BOOST LAYOUT, SAT NAGAR, GADAG- 582101

355 MOUNESHA BADIGER
KAR/235/2015
AT/POST LINGADHAL TQ. & DIST. GADAG, GADAG- 582204

356 ARAVIND Y KENCHAKKANAVAR
KAR/240/2015
LAXMESHWAR, LAXMINAGAR, SHIRAHATTI, GADAG, SHIRAHATTI-

357 SHRI. RAVIKUMAR VINEKAR
KAR/1600/2015
L.V.T. APARTMENT, BANKER'S COLONY, MULGUND ROAD
GADAG- 582101

358 RACHAYYA GUDDIMATH
KAR/1654/2015
AT POST MALLASAMUDRA TQ. & DIST. GADAG, GADAG-

359 SANGEETA DALIN
KAR/2120/2015
AT- HOSUR, POST- KANAVI, TALUK- GADAG, DIST- GADAG, GADAG-

360 RAJU KRISHNAPPA BHAJANTRI
KAR/2123/2015
NO. 1673, S M KRISHNA NAGAR, HOMBAL ROAD FIRST CROSS GADAG
GADAG- 582101

361 SHASHIKALA DALIN
KAR/2138/2015
D/O.RAMAPPA DALIN, AT:HOSUR, POST:KANAVI, TQ:GADAG
DIST.GADAG, GADAG-
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362 SHIVANAND
KAR/205/2016
C/O KARNATAKA DTP & XEROX CENTER, SHOP NO. 8, GADAG
DIST. GADAG, GADAG- 582101

363 RAGHAVENDRA T PATIL
KAR/356/2016
AT VASAN POST KONNUR TQ. NARAGUNDA, DIST. GADAG
GADAG- 582206

364 SHRI. SHANKRAPPA G GAJI
KAR/979/2016
POST CHIKKANDIGOL TQ. & DIST. GADAG, GADAG- 582205

365 MANJUNATH HULAGAPPA SHANTAGERI
KAR/1067/2016
SHIDDRAMESWER NAGAR GADAG, GADAG TALUK & DISTRICT
GADAG- 582103

366 SHRI. PRAKASH BASAVARAJ KANAGINAHAL
KAR/1148/2016
BASAVA NILAYA GARGI PETH, BETAGERI, GADAG TQ. & DIST
GADAG- 582102

367 SHRI. GURUMURTHY M BELLAD
KAR/1222/2016
C/O G T BELLAD RAJAJI CROSS, HOSPET CHOWK, BETGERI, GADAG
GADAG- 582102

368 SHRI. PRABHAVATI POLICEGOUDRA
KAR/1557/2016
AT/POST HOSAHALLI, TQ./DIST. GADAG, GADAG- 582205

369 SHRI. MANJUNATH GOOLAPPA DALAVAI
KAR/1831/2016
# 239, 2ND WARD, KANVI, GADAG TQ. & DIST, , GADAG- 582103

370 SMT. SANGEETA RAMAPPA RATHOD
KAR/208/2017
ADAVISOMAPUR SANNA TANDA, , GADAG-
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371 ASHVINI NAGALINGAYYANAMATH
KAR/1252/2017
AT & POST - HULKOTI NEAR BASWESHWAR TEMPLE
GADAGA TALUK & DISTRICT, GADAGA-

372 MUBIN AZADALI MUJAWAR
KAR/1334/2017
AT SHIRAHATTI ASAR MOHALLA, SHIRAHATTI, GADAG DIST
SHIRAHATTI-

373 SMT. MANJULA M BHAJANTRI
KAR/1355/2017
YALISHIRUR, GADAG, YELISIRUR, , GADAG- 582120

374 SHRI. MASHABI MALDAR
KAR/1388/2017
MALDAR ONI NEAR BACHALKAMMA TEMPLE BETAGERI
GADAG TALUK & DISTRICT, GADAG- 582102

375 SHRI. AJAY MANOCHAR
KAR/1531/2017
PLOT NO. 14, D. NO. 158/B, HUDCO SOUTH, ADARSH NAGAR
GADAG- 582103

376 SHRI. VASUDEV NEERALAKERI
KAR/1940/2017
KRISHNA COLONY HULKOTI, GADAG TALUK & DISTRICT
GADAG- 582205

377 SHRI. ISHWARAYYA HIREMATH
KAR/232/2018
C/O N V BALGANURMATH OPP. NEELAM TAYIMATH. ADARSHA NAGAR
HUDCO COLONY GADAG, GADAG- 982103

378 SHRI. HAREESH KANAKARADDI
KAR/238/2018
C/O C K MUDARADDI, VIVEKANANDA BADAVANE NEAR GVT NO 16
SCHOOL, GOUDAR BUILDING GADAG, GADAGA-

379 CHIDANANDSWAMY DEVANGAMATH
KAR/785/2018
SRI LALITAMBIKA NIVAS DEVANGAMATH STREET, BETAGERI POST
GADAG TQ. & DIST.- 582102
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380 OMPRAKASH LINGASHETTAR
KAR/822/2018
AT - BUDIHAL, POST- KALAKERU MUNDARAGI, GADAG DISTRICT
MUNDARAGI- 582118

381 MANJULA SWAMI
KAR/951/2018
KURABAR STREET SHIRAHATTI, GADAG DIST, SHIRAHATTI-

382 SHRI. SHIDDHALINGAYYA GUMMAGOLAMATH
KAR/1125/2018
AT NARAYANAPUR KOTUMACHAGI POST, GADAG TQ. & DIST
GADAG- 582119

383 YALLAVVA UPPAR
KAR/1298/2018
AT - HOSALLI KADAKOL POST, SHIRAHATTI TALUK
GADAG DISTRICT, SHIRAHATTI-

384 YOGESH RATHOD
KAR/1720/2018
AT/POST DONI TANDA MUNDARGI TQ, GADAG DIST
MUNDARGI- 582103

385 SMT. SUKANYA MAVINAKAI
KAR/1789/2018
JAVALAGALLI AZAD ROAD GADAG TALUK, GADAG DISTRICT
GADAG- 582101

386 SHRI. GUNDAPPA KAMMAR
KAR/2242/2018
SARASWATHI SADANA, NO. 192/64, BACKSIDE OF AYURVEDIC COLLEGE
SHIVANANDA NAGAR, GADAG- 582103

387 SHRI. SHIVAYOGI S NARASINAVAR
KAR/2497/2018
KATARKI PLOT RAJIV GANDHI NAGAR, , GADAG- 582101

388 MUDASEER L AKKI
KAR/2553/2018
C/O MR L M AKKIDR, ZAKIR HUSSSAIN COLONY NEAR
MULGUND NAKA GADAG, GADAG DISTRICT, GADAG- 582101
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389 SMT. NAZIMA MULLA
KAR/2559/2018
DASAR ONI, NEAR HUILAGOL, HOSPITAL, GADAG- 582101

390 SHRI. MADHURASHRI B
KAR/2571/2018
NEAR GANESH TEMPLE, J T COLLEGE ROAD, MASARI, GADAG- 582101

391 ANNIGERI SHIKANDAR BADSHAH IMAMSAHEB
KAR/5/2019
NEAR GOVT. PRIMARY SCHOOL, NO. 16, VIVEKANANDA NAGAR
GADAG TQ. & DIST, GADAG- 582101

392 SMT. REKHA KONNUR
KAR/40/2019
W/O DR. F G JALARADDI, AT DUNDUR, TQ. & DIST. GADAG, GADAG-

393 SHRI. SHIVABASAPPA A GOSAL
KAR/50/2019
KADHI PLOT NARASAPUR, BETAGERI, GADAG- 582101

394 SHRI. MARUTI VIBHUTI
KAR/59/2019
SRI RAMANAGAR KALASAPUR ROAD GADAG
GADAG TALUK & DISTRICT, GADAG- 582101

395 SHRI. SHIKANDABADSHA
KAR/214/2019
AT : ASUNDI POST:BINKADAKATTI, TQ & DIST. GADAG
GADAG- 582103

396 SHRI. DEEPAK MERWADE
KAR/271/2019
R P ROAD, KURITE PETH BETAGARI, GADAG TALUK
GADAG- 582102

397 SHRI. CHANNARADDI B GULARADDI
KAR/272/2019
KUSHATAGICHAL BETAGERI GADAG TALUK, GADAG DISTRICT
GADAG- 582102
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398 SMT. SHASHIREKHA S DAVANAGERI
KAR/453/2019
ARER ONIWARD NO 2 HUNAGUND TALUK, BAGALKOT DITSRICT
HUNGUND- 587118

399 SHRI. IRANNA S BENAHAL
KAR/576/2019
AT NALLUR, MUSHIGERI POST, RON TQ, GADAG DIST, RON-

400 SHRI. ANAND SIDDANAGOUDRA
KAR/887/2019
CHINDIPETE ONI, NEAR CHINCHALI CROSS, AT/POST MULGUND
GADAG TQ. & DIST, GADAG- 582117

401 SMT. RESHMABANU DAVALASAB LAXMESHWR
KAR/1426/2019
W/O SADIQAHAMAD ANI, # MILAKERI VILLAGE, ANDALAGI POST
SHIGAON TQ. & HAVERI DIST, SHIGAON- 581203

402 SHRI. RAVI TALAVAR
KAR/1453/2019
AT KALAKALESHWAR GAJENDRAGADA POST, RON TQ., GADAG DIST
RON- 582114

403 SMT. SHAKEELABANU KAGADAGAR
KAR/1564/2019
KALAL ONI SHIRAHATTI SHIRAHATTI TALUK, GADAG DISTRICT
SHIRAHATTI- 582120

404 SMT. SRIDEVI KUBERAPPA RATHOD
KAR/1621/2019
NAGAVI TANDA POST, NAGAVI, GADAG TQ. & DIST, , GADAG-

405 SHRI. PARASHURAM T LAMANI
KAR/1674/2019
AT/POST ADAVISOMAPUR DODDA TANDA, GADAG TQ. & DIST
GADAG- 582103

406 SHRI. CHANNABASAVESHWAR RACHAYYANAVAR
KAR/1921/2019
C S RACHAYYANAVAR, BASAVESH NILAYA, 8TH CROSS, K C RANI ROAD
GADAG- 582101
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407 SHRI. BASAVARAJ MALLAPPA DIWATAR
KAR/2014/2019
AT - AMARAGOL RON TALUK, GADAG DISTRICT, RON- 582203

408 SHRI. ANAND C SOLABANNAVAR
KAR/2078/2019
# 40, NEAR KARIYAMMANAKAL TEMPLE, VIVEKANANDA NAGAR, GADAG
GADAG-

409 SHRI. NITIN POLICEPATIL
KAR/2315/2019
BASHAL MISION COMPOUND, BETAGERI, GADAG, GADAG- 582102

410 SHRI. SHANTAGIRI SANDEEP RAJSHEKAR
KAR/2810/2019
C/O R K SHANTAGIRI ADVOCATE K C RANI ROAD, GADAG
GADAG- 582101

411 SHRI. YALLAPPA KURAHATTI
KAR/2899/2019
AT/POST ANTUR-BENTUR GADAG TQ. & DIST, , GADAG- 582205

412 SHRI. BASAVARAJ BEERALLI
KAR/43/2020
AT & POST - DAMBAL MUNDARGI TALUK, GADAG DISTRICT
MUNDARAGI-

413 SHRI. MAHAMMADGOUSE KATARAKI
KAR/257/2020
AT & POST - KOTUMACHAGI GADAG TALUK, GADAG DISTRICT
GADAG- 582119

414 SHRI. VENKATESH
KAR/297/2020
R/O VIVEKANAND NAGAR, 2ND CROSS, NEAR IRAPPA HOTEL, GADAG
GADAG- 582101

415 SMT. GANGAMALAVVA UPPAR
KAR/481/2020
AT GULAGULI, SOODI POST, GAJENDRAGADA TQ, GADAG DIST, GADAG-
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416 SHASHIDHAR R RAIBAGI
KAR/220/2021
Shashidhar R Raibagi, Opposite Chowdeshwari temple
Kelagal pete, Gajendragad - 582114 District - Gadag

417 RESHMA P JAMALKHANAVER
KAR/443/2021
RESHMA P JAMALKHANAVAR AT ASUNDI POST BINKADAKATTI TQ GADAG DIST
GADAG

418 ASMITA M PUNEKAR
KAR/525/2021
H NO 5473 TENGINKAI BAZAR BETAGERI GADAG

419 SMT. SUSHMA BAGALI
KAR/548/2021
C/O NINGAPPA BAGALI
KAPPALI BUILDING KARIYAMMANA KALLU BADAVANE GADAG

420 MANJUNATH S RATHOD
KAR/727/2021
AT KALAKALESHWAR POST GAJENDRAGAD TQ GAJENDRAGAD DIST GADAG PIN
CODE-582114

421 SHAILA MALLANAGOUDRA
KAR/883/2021
# 697 NARASAPURA ASHRAYA COLONY BETAGERI GADAG

422 SHRI. ASHOK KATTIMANI
KAR/1630/2021
NEW PANCHAYAT NEAR AT POST ITAGI TQ RON DIST GADAG

423 RAIMANASAB M DODAMANI
KAR/1828/2021
AT-KALAKAPUR, POST- HOSALLI RON TALUK, GADAG DIST
RON- 582209

424 SHRI. BHAGYASHREE PUJAR
KAR/1851/2021
B V PUJAR, AT HULKOTI, GADAG TQ. & DIST, GADAG- 582205
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425 SHRI. KADARALLI BHEEMAPPA BALAPPA
KAR/1973/2021
SASIVEHALLI LAYOUT, NEAR TEJANAGAR, MULGUND ROAD
GADAG- 582103

426 SHRI. VINAVAK V MAVINAKAI
KAR/2249/2021
JAVALI GALLI, AZAD ROAD, , GADAG- 582101

427 SHRI. GURURAJ GOURI
KAR/2708/2021
Gururaj Basappa Gouri At Post Kadampur Village Tq Mundargi District Gadag

428 SHRI. USMANA ALI NAMAJI
KAR/2961/2021
AT/POST LAKKUNDI, GADAG TQ. & DIST, , GADAG- 582115

429 SHRI. SOMASHEKHAR BHAVIMANI
KAR/3094/2021
BELADADI TALUK GADAG DISTRICT, GADAG DISTRICT, - 582103

430 SMT. SHARADA SANKANAGOUDRA
KAR/3215/2021
SRI RAGHAVENDRA SWAMI TEMPLE NEAR SHIRAHATTI

431 SHRI. VIRESHA ANDANAYYA VASTRAD
KAR/4612/2021
AT SHIROL, NARGUND TQ, GADAG DIST, NARGUND-

432 ANASAVVA R KERI
KAR/4714/2021
AT DAMBAL MUNDARGI TQ., GADAG DIST, MUNDARGI- 582113

433 SAVITRI GIRISH GOUDAR
KAR/5249/2021
CHIKKAAHANDIGOL CHIKKAHANDIGOL, GADAG DISTRICT, - 582205

434 SMT. ANUPAMA MITLAKOD
KAR/602/2022
NEAR PRIMARY SCHOOL KRISHNA COLONY, HULKOTI, GADAG TQ & DIST
GADAG- 582205
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435 RAGHAVENDRA C SHISTAGAR
KAR/1124/2022
AT/POST NAREGAL GAJENDRAGAD, GADAG DIST, GADAG- 582119

436 SHRI. D KISHORE KUMAR
KAR/1127/2022
SUNKAD BUILDING, 2ND CROSS, NANDESHWAR NAGAR,
GADAG- 582101

437 SHRI. HANAMANTAGOUDA MUDDANAGOUDRA
KAR/1161/2022
VIVEKANANDA NAGAR, TEACHERS COLONY, KASABA ONI
NARAGUND TQ. & GADAG DIST.

438 SHRI. PRADEEP HANAMANT MADIWALAR
KAR/1320/2022
R/0 WARD NO. 22 BEHIND SHASTRIJI SCHOOL, KAMATAR LAYOUT
GADAG, GADAG- 582 101

439 SMT. VIJAYALAKSHMI TALAWAR
KAR/1336/2022
DABALIYAVAR ONI ARTUR, KURTHKOTI, GADAG TQ, GADAG DISTRICT
GADAG- 582205

440 SHRI. AMAR PERUR
KAR/1954/2022
D C MILL ROAD, TALAGERI ONI, , GADAG-

441 AKHILA D
KAR/2073/2022
W/O MANJUNATH HAJARADDI PLOT, BINKADAKATTI, SHIRHATTI
GADAG- 582103

442 SHRI. SHARANABASAYYA S
KAR/2129/2022
# 3197/B, OKKLAGERI, GADAG- 582161

443 SMT. NAGAMMA MANED
KAR/2411/2022
D/O GURUSHIDDAPPA, NEAR SWEET WATER WELL, KURATTIPETE
BETAGERI, GADAG, GADAG-
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444 YAMANURASAB NADAF
KAR/2869/2022
AT BELADHADI GADAG TQ. & DIST, , GADAG- 582103

445 SHRI. SHASHIKUMAR KURTAKOTI
KAR/2955/2022
S/O V M KURTAKOTI, VIVEKANANDA NAGAR, 4TH CROSS
NEAR SAI TEMPLE, GADAG- 582101

446 SMT. BASAMMA HOTANALAMATH
KAR/2966/2022
HOTANALUMATH, HARTHI, GADAG TQ. & DIST, GADAG-

447 SHRI. JAGANNATH URF NIKHIL RAMAPUR
KAR/3032/2022
# 6038/A, PALA BADAMI ROAD, VIDYARANYA CROSS, BETAGERI
GADAG- 582102

448 SMT. HEMA UMACHAGI
KAR/3045/2022
# 134, AT/POST GADAG S M KRISHNA NAGAR, HOMBAL NAGAR, GADAG-

449 SMT. PARVATI JADI
KAR/3061/2022
AT/POST ADAVISOMPUR GADAG TQ. & DIST, , GADAG- 582103

450 ANANT KARKAL
KAR/3137/2022
ANANT KARKAL NEAR GANESH TEMPLE, J T COLLEGE ROAD MASARI
GADAG- 582101

451 PRABHAKUMARI B M
KAR/3145/2022
BEHIND PRASAD LODGE MASARI, GADAG- 582101

452 SHRI. VENKATESHA PATIL
KAR/3935/2022
AT GAVARAWAD, VTT GAVARAWAD, KADADI POST SHIRAHATTI
GADAG DIST, SHIRAHATTI- 582102

453 SHRI. SHIVAKUMAR S HUNSIMARAD
KAR/4717/2022
AT:SHANTHAGIRI GAJENDRAGADA(TQ), GADAG(DIST), GADAG- 58211
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454 MANJUNATH RATHOD
KAR/4765/2022
AP/LAKKALAKATTI (TQ)GAJENDRAGADDA, GADAG(DIST)
GADAG- 582211

455 SHRI. RAJESAB HASANSAB MUJAVAR
KAR/5674/2022
17, SAINIK NAGAR, PUTHUGERI GAJENDRAGADA TQ, GADAG
GADAG- 582114

456 AHMADALI M NADAF
KAR/5676/2022
AT; CHIKKOPPA(P) HIREKOPPA(TQ), GADAG(DIST), - 582102

457 SHRI. MAHANTESH TIPPANNA MADDI
KAR/5945/2022
AT/ CHIKKAHANDIGOLA GADAG(DIST), - 582205

458 SHRI. PRATIBHA MASAGI
KAR/119/2023
NIRALAGI NAGARAL, GADAG, GADAG- 582102

459 SATYAPPA TALAWAR
KAR/189/2023
THOLALI(V) BIDARA HATTI(P), SHIRAHATTI(TQ)
GADAG(DIST)- 582118

460 SHIVANAND H PURAD
KAR/294/2023
AT/POST;DAVISOMAPURA(TQ) GADAG, - 582103

461 JYOTI SHIVASHIMPI
KAR/860/2023
SAINIKARA NILAYA, ISHWARA BADAVANE, RAJIVGHANDHI NAGARA
GADAG(DIST)- 582101

462 MUBASHIRA SHIRAGUMPI
KAR/950/2023
GROUND FLOOR, ZAKIRHUSSAIN COLONY, SHIRAHAATI
GADAG- 582103
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463 YASMEEN TAJ
KAR/1352/2023
#699, MASEEDI ROAD, MATADAKURUBARAHATTI, CHITRADURGA(DIST)
- 577502

464 SHIDDALINGAPPA BUDNI
KAR/1798/2023
AT/POST UDAPUDI, RAMDURG TQ, BELAGAVI DIST, RAMDURG- 591130

465 PARVATI BANDA
KAR/1878/2023
GARGI PETH, BETAGERI, GADAG TQ. & DIST, GADAG-

466 RAKESH BHEEMAPPA HUBLIKAR
KAR/1998/2023
H.NO. 282/D, RAILWAY QUATERS, NEAR DURGADEVI TEMPLE, GADAG-

467 MALLESHAPPA N HARIJAN
KAR/2026/2023
H NO 194 AMBEDKAR COLONY HALLIKERI, TALUKA: MUNDARAGI
DIST: GADAG KARNATAKA 582115

468 GANGADHAR DATTATRAY DESHAPANDE
KAR/2077/2023
#1892, NEAR TILAK PARK, GADAG, GADAG(DIST)- 582101

469 SATEESH BANDA
KAR/2478/2023
#52, KHDC NEKAR COLONY, BETAGERI, GADAG(DIST)- 582102

470 ANKIT U ARAHUNASI
KAR/4018/2023
132B 9/14, SHIVAPRABHE BUILDING, NEAR INDDOR STADIUM
KALASAPUR ROAD, GADAG, GADAG- 582103

471 PRAKASH BALUTAGI
KAR/4126/2023
AT/PO; MADHALLI LAXMESHWARA(TQ), GADAG(DIST), GADAG-

472 RAMAZAN BEGUM
KAR/4147/2023
C/O SHAREEF SAB S NADAF LIG-249, WARD NO. 33, R K NAGAR
GADAG-
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473 VEERESH KALLIMATH
KAR/4198/2023
MUNDARAGI ROAD, TCE COLLEGE, OPP LIONS SCHOOL, GADAG
GADAG- 582101

474 RAICHEL
KAR/4252/2023
HOSALLI(V), HULKOTI, GADAG, -

475 SAVITRI BATAKHANI
KAR/4442/2023
#142, TIGADIKERI ONI, MULGUND, GADAG, GADAG- 582117

476 SHILPA ASHOK KUDARIMOTI
KAR/4461/2023
GANIPETE, NEKAR COLONY, GAJENDRAGUDDA, GADAG, GADAG- 582114

477 MADHURAJ HADIMANI
KAR/5294/2023
DOORAGALLI, MYAGERI ONI, GADAG, GADAG, GADAG- 582101

478 VEERAYYA G KORIMATH
KAR/5468/2023
BASAVESHWARA NAGARA SHAHAPUR, GADAG, GADAG- 582101

479 VIDHYADHARA SHIRAGUMPI
KAR/5551/2023
AT; JAKKALLI, MAIN ROAD RON(TQ), GADAG(DIST), GADAG- 582119

480 VINAYAKA PATTANASHETTI
KAR/5590/2023
M-1-G-1, 25, SIDDALINGA NAGARA HUDCO COLONY, GADAG(DIST)
GADAG- 582103

481 JAYALAXMI P MULAGUNDA
KAR/5748/2023
D/O PARASHURAMA MULAGUNDA SHADAGARAVALLI, SHIGAON TQ
ANDALAGI POST HAVERI DIST, SHIGAON- 581203

482 VIDYASHREE BEVINAKATTI
KAR/5842/2023
JAKKALI ROAD, OLD KEB, NEAR HOSPETE ONI, NAREGAL
GADAG(DIST), GADAG- 582119
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483 VIJAY ANGADI
KAR/6119/2023
AT/P/ SEVANAGARA, SHIRAHATTI(TQ), GADAG(DIST)
GADAG- 582112

484 NEHAL B PATIL
KAR/697/2024
K.C.RANI PARK, OPP HEALTH CAMP, BETAGERI, GADAG(DIST)
GADAG- 582102

485 KUMARSWAMI A PUJAR
KAR/776/2024
PUJAR HUDKO COLONY, M.I.G. I #31, MUNDARAGI(TQ), GADAG(DIST)
GADAG- 582112

486 ISHWARYYA SONAGOJI
KAR/1721/2024
#109/2, KUMBAR ONI, MULAGUND(TQ), GADAG(DIST)
GADAG- 582117

487 MANJULA MAGI
KAR/2167/2024
KALASHAPURA(P), HOSAHALLI, GAJENDRAGADDA(TQ), GADAG-

488 PATTANASHETTY GANGADHAR
KAR/3641/2024
HULIGOL ROAD, #6427, BETAGERI, GADAG, GADAG- 582120

489 MARTUJAKHADARI MULLA
KAR/3657/2024
KANYALAGASI BETAGERI GADAG(TQ), GADAG, GADAG- 582102

490 PRABHURAJENDRASWAMY HADAGALIHIREMATH
KAR/3836/2024
NEAR HEAD POST OFFICE K.C.RANI ROAD, GADAG, GADAG- 582101

491 ASHARANI BILEYALI
KAR/3914/2024
VEERESHWAR NAGAR IIND CROSS, MULAGUNDA ROAD, GADAG-
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492 NOORFATIMA L AKKI
KAR/3963/2024
#3866/53, DR ZAKIR HUSSAIN COLONY HUBBALLI ROAD, GADAG
GADAG- 582103

493 NIKHILKUMAR M NIRMANIK
KAR/4597/2024
#4069/24, BASEL MISSION COMPOUND BETAGERI, GADAG
GADAG- 582102

494 SHARADA HONAGUDI
KAR/4797/2024
TEGGINAPETE NEAR NADAKACHERI, BEHIND HANUMA TEMPLE
BETAGERI- GADAG, GADAG- 582102

495 BIBIHAJARA NALBAND
KAR/4799/2024
PLOT NO 62, WELFARE TOWN SHIP, 4TH CROSS, BETAGERI
GADAG- 582102

496 RENUKA IRANNAVAR
KAR/4963/2024
AMBEDKAR NAGAR HULIGAL, GADAG(TQ), GADAG-

497 VIJAYAKUMAR BANDI
KAR/4981/2024
AT/ SASARAWAD, ITAGI (P) SHIRATTI(TQ), GADAG, GADAG-

498 NIVEDITA MADOLLI
KAR/5206/2024
MIG - 2, HOUSE NO. 43, K H B COLONY, , GADAG- 582101

499 MEENAZ R NADAF
KAR/5429/2024
MAKANAGALLI #3761/B, GADAG, GADAG- 582101

500 ISHWAR NAGARAJ AMRAD
KAR/5951/2024
5548/1B/2, MULUGUNDAVARA ONI BETAGERI, GADAG DIST
GADAG- 582102
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501 SHRI. SANJEEVRADDI S GATRADDIHAL
KAR/6177/2024
PLOT NO 175
BALAJI NAGARBEHIND NEELAMMA TAYIMATH Gadag 582103

502 SARTAJ MUJAWAR
KAR/7302/2024
DAWAL MALIK PAHAD MULGUND, GADAG, GADAG- 582117

503 SUNITA GUDIMANI
KAR/7305/2024
BELDHADI GADAG, GADAG, GADAG- 582103

504 ANJUMA KASHIMSAB MAHAMMADKHAN
KAR/355/2025
# 324, RADDER ONI KALKERI MUNDARAGI (TQ), GADAG
GADAG- 582118

505 MAHMADAYUSUF NADAF
KAR/961/2025
NEAR URDU SCHOOL, HULIGOL, GADAG, GADAG- 582102

506 SAMBHRAM MANOHAR KULKARNI
KAR/1538/2025
SAMRUDDI', NEAR MASARI GANESH TEMPLE, GADAG, GADAG- 582101
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